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Triton Invitational - 4/3/2026 to 4/4/2026

UC San Diego, La Jolla, California

Meet Program

Event  1   Women 200 Meter Dash

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  14   Finals
Northern Ari 23.96 SoWatkins, Sydnie1

San Diego St 23.85 SoWarr, Mikaela2

San Diego St 23.80 SoAllen, Laraigh3

Csusb 23.55 JrHarris, Skye4

Unattached 23.00Hunt, Hailey5

San Diego St 23.30 JrMbye, Aji6

San Diego St 23.73 JrHicks, Olivia7

Csu Bakersfi 23.84 SoParker, Makiah8

San Diego St 23.88 FrBentham, Kelia9

Section   2 of  14   Finals
Western Wash 24.33 JrCook, Kennedy1

CSUN 24.17 SrGrace, Serena2

Csu Bakersfi 24.03 FrWallace, Rionna3

Azusa Pacifi 24.03 JrWilliams, Nevaeh4

Western Wash 23.99 SrBennett, Bec5

Northern Ari 24.00 SoGermain, Jordann6

San Diego St 24.03 FrHurdman, Shari7

Northern Ari 24.13 SoHarris, Shanye8

CSUN 24.29 FrRice, Amaya9

Section   3 of  14   Finals
Riverside Ci 24.65 FrWilliams, Skye1

UC San Diego 24.63 JrO'Malley, Kathryn2

UC San Diego 24.46 FrEmechete, Obioma3

San Diego St 24.39 FrAnyansi, Taylor4

UC San Diego 24.35 FrEnoru, Eden5

UC San Diego 24.84 SoDickens, Brionna6

CSUN 24.37 JrJones, Makyla7

Csusb 24.40 JrHope, Coryssa8

Northern Ari 24.50 SoHaygood, Ariel9

Section   4 of  14   Finals
Csusb 24.65 SrEllis, Cierra1

Western Wash 24.82 FrManley, Quinn2

CSUN 24.69 FrBridge, Hannah3

UC San Diego 24.67 JrThomas, Jordyn4

Csu Bakersfi 24.66 SoHollis, Amiera5

Point Loma 24.66 SoGomes, Angelica6

Western Wash 24.68 SrPolkinghorn, Hannah7

Csu Bakersfi 24.76 FrOkey Dike, Chizitere8

Point Loma 24.83 FrPatton, Abby9

Section   5 of  14   Finals
Riverside Ci 25.07 SoHayes, Kyndall1

Riverside Ci 24.99 FrCarridice, Kaycia2

Cerritos 24.97 SoCorral, Angel3

CSUN 24.89 FrMitchell, Trystin4

Point Loma 24.85 FrMontoya, Aubrey5

Csu Bakersfi 24.85 FrMarzetta, Teague6

CUI 24.90 JrCampbell, Veronica7

Csusb 24.99 JrPringle-Hamilton, Rymiyah8

CSUN 25.05 FrWells, Brianna9

Section   6 of  14   Finals
Point Loma 25.16 SrCole, Reagan1

Western Wash 25.15 FrKleine, Casie2

Point Loma 25.14 SoMcGarry, Sarah3

UC San Diego 25.24 FrTerry, Kyra4

Orange Coast 25.10 SoTrujillo, Jasmin5

UC San Diego 25.12 JrMcBride, Lauren6

UC San Diego 25.14 SoAguilar, Rachel7

San Diego Me 25.15 FrLofgran, Kassie8

Csusb 25.24 FrHayden, La Sheau9

Section   7 of  14   Finals
Csusb 25.43 JrWindham, Marissa1

Mt. Sac 25.41 SoStauffer, Megan2

Point Loma 25.31 JrGomez, Lily3

Cerritos 25.30 SoStandifer, Deona4

Unattached 25.26 JrTrapps, Michaela5

Westmont (Ca 25.29 SrWilliams, Charlotte6

Northern Ari 25.30 FrBrauc, Bella7

Western Wash 25.33 JrDarroch, Jayda8

Unattached 25.42 11Johnson, Avalon9

Section   8 of  14   Finals
Mt. Sac 25.61 SoHawkins, Enessah1

San Diego St 25.55 JrCouto Soares Ferraz, Ana Luisa2

Csu Bakersfi 25.53 SrJohnson, Julie3

Cerritos 25.48 FrStephenson, Taaliah4

Suncats 25.44  9Pizarro, Tamantha5

Suncats 25.47  9Johnson, Addison6

Csusb 25.52 FrJaramillo, Jasemine7

Csu Bakersfi 25.54 FrRangel, Adeline8

Point Loma 25.61 SrSimmers, Madi9

Section   9 of  14   Finals
San Diego Me 25.93 FrWotursky, Mallory1

UC San Diego 25.88 FrBurkhardt, Nicoletta2

CUI 25.74 JrLe, Aubri3

San Diego Me 25.69 FrBaez, Helena4

Northern Ari 25.65 SoGrizzell, Brooklyn5

San Diego St 25.65 SrFeyerabend, Jenna Fee6

Azusa Pacifi 25.70 JrDavenport, Jordan7

Point Loma 25.75 FrBrewer, LillyAnn8

Claremont-Mu 25.90 SoYoung, Luna9

Section   10 of  14   Finals
Westmont (Ca 26.22 SoSoberanis, Grace1

CUI 26.15 FrSchneider, Karlyn2

Point Loma 26.11 FrPark, Grace3

Point Loma 26.01 JrSimms, Helena4

CUI 25.94 FrPele, Cleo5

Point Loma 25.97 FrReyes, Addison6

San Diego Me 26.03 SoHagans, Abrielle7

Club Halcone 26.12 JrMonjaras, Mariana8

CUI 26.21 FrNorwood, Jordyn9



Finished Results - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  5:51 PM  3/31/2026  Page 2

Triton Invitational - 4/3/2026 to 4/4/2026

UC San Diego, La Jolla, California

Meet Program

Section   11 of  14   Finals...(Event  1   Women 200 Meter Dash)
Southwestern 26.66 FrLuna, Korina1

Westminster 26.39 FrMapson, Johanna2

Cerritos 26.37 FrDavis, Naleyah3

San Diego Me 26.32 SoCalafato, Bianca4

Southwestern 26.26 SoMendoza, Camila5

Csusb 26.29 SrAllen-Jefferson, Aiyana6

Northern Ari 26.33 SrSanchez, Janelle7

San Diego Me 26.39 SoBinion, Jazmyne8

Northern Ari 26.40 SoMontgomery, Jadyn9

Section   12 of  14   Finals
Point Loma 27.09 FrShintaffer, Kate1

Csusb 27.02 SoJohnson, Sauzhane2

Cerritos 26.93 SoScott, Jewel3

Northern Ari 26.87 FrBlanchard, Kenzie4

Mt. Sac 26.75 FrGarrard, Italia5

Park (Ariz.) 26.78 FrSchmidt, Pauline6

Park (Ariz.) 26.92 SrTurner, Mallory7

Mt. Sac 26.98 FrPeralta, Bianca8

Mt. Sac 27.09 FrKelley, Pharyn9

Section   13 of  14   Finals
Csusb 28.08 JrWestervelt, Lacie1

San Diego Me 27.72 FrAnderson, Airi2

Soka (Calif. 27.67 SrKawamura, Miki3

Cerritos 27.31 FrJohnson, Kaliyah4

Ottawa (Ariz 27.11 FrShelton, Darcel5

Csusb 27.15 JrWarrior, Joace6

Ottawa (Ariz 27.35 JrBardwell-Jones, Ciara7

Havoc 27.71  6Sheehan, Riley8

Mt. Sac 27.80 SoLimones, Samantha9

Section   14 of  14   Finals
Unattached 30.91  6Carney, Brooklyn2

Csusb 29.32 SrHarvard, Alanah3

Ottawa (Ariz 28.32 FrFerrin, Gabriella4

Point Loma 28.13 JrContreras, Jocelyn5

Soka (Calif. 28.30 SrSobande, Danielle6

Csusb 28.75 JrTownsend, Marazanae7

Park (Ariz.) 29.40 FrSimmons, Leighton8

Mt. Sac NT FrColbert Jr, Jody9

Event  2   Men 200 Meter Dash

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  15   Finals
CSUN 21.19 SoPierce, Walter1

UC San Diego 21.17 JrOrlow, Brandon2

Mt. Sac 21.02 SoGuzman, Marques3

CSUN 20.64 SrCrawford, James4

CSUN 20.96 SrWiggins Jr., Wyatt5

UC San Diego 21.25 FrHarris, Antrell6

Northern Ari 21.02 SoJohnson, Josiah7

Western Wash 21.18 FrMoffitt, Jackson8

San Diego Me 21.19 SoMann, Ryan9

Section   2 of  15   Finals
Azusa Pacifi 21.44 SrThompson, Robert1

Azusa Pacifi 21.43 SoShires, Isaac2

CUI 21.37 SoHarvey, Tyler3

Nike/NYAC 21.35Williams, Harrison4

CSUN 21.27 SoHarper, Daniel5

Claremont-Mu 21.35 SoEven, Max6

Western Wash 21.36 SoFord, Isaac7

Unattached 21.39 12Serrambana, Jay8

VS Athletics 21.44McMorris, Hakim9

Section   3 of  15   Finals
Westminster 21.68 FrGarcia Sanchez, Dario1

CSUN 21.63 SoSmith, Jayden2

San Diego Me 21.57 FrWyatt, Daimaggio3

UC San Diego 21.49 FrAgbettor, Jordan4

Riverside Ci 21.47 SoCollins, Orlando5

UC San Diego 21.48 FrMullen, Jack6

UC San Diego 21.69 JrArmstrong, Blake7

Northern Ari 21.56 JrNelson, Blaise8

Western Wash 21.60 SoFord, Evin9

Section   4 of  15   Finals
San Diego Me 21.82 SoRobertson, Matthew1

Mt. Sac 21.77 FrBarker, Dane2

San Diego Me 21.75 SoUnden, Shamarion3

Orange Coast 21.71 SoMeggs, Josiah4

San Diego Me 21.69 SoSnook, Austin5

Northern Ari 21.70 SrYruretagoyena, Luke6

Azusa Pacifi 21.72 FrHansen, Chase7

Western Wash 21.75 SrMickenham, Nolan8

Western Wash 21.79 SrBrenek, Lucas9

Section   5 of  15   Finals
Unattached 21.95 SoGhazialam, Arsalan1

San Diego Me 21.89 FrPereyra, Diego2

Riverside Ci 21.87 FrLollino, Matthew3

CUI 21.86 FrDriver, Andrew4

Riverside Ci 21.84 SoSchulte, Jared5

UC Santa Bar 21.86 SrBeihoffer, Sean6

UC San Diego 21.93 JrCollins, Jett7

Northern Ari 21.86 FrClifford, Parker8

Northern Ari 21.89 FrWeingart, Jase9

Section   6 of  15   Finals
Orange Coast 22.00 FrSantos, Josh1

Azusa Pacifi 21.99 FrCampos, Cade2

Mt. Sac 21.98 FrThomasson, Dillon3

Mt. Sac 21.98 SoBerg, Yannik4

Riverside Ci 21.95 SoLujan, Aaron5

Northern Ari 21.96 FrOlayinka, Adam6

Csu Bakersfi 21.98 SoThompson, Dylan7

Unattached 21.99 JrSarkissian, Aram8

Vermont 21.99 JrBeayon, Noah9
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UC San Diego, La Jolla, California
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Section   7 of  15   Finals...(Event  2   Men 200 Meter Dash)
Unattached 22.16 RSRichardson, Darnell1

San Diego Me 22.12 FrBraselman, McKinley2

Mt. Sac 22.06 FrGardner IV, Johnny3

UC San Diego 22.01 SoStrawn, Kai4

Northern Ari 22.00 SoMartinez, Nicolas5

Westminster 22.00 FrPatten, Orion6

Cerritos 22.02 SoWilliams, Xavier7

Westminster 22.08 JrLevin, Zac8

Park (Ariz.) 22.15 FrSpeck, Caden9

Section   8 of  15   Finals
Orange Coast 22.31 SoMcewen, Sean1

San Diego Me 22.30 FrDiaz, Divad2

Riverside Ci 22.22 SoDurazo, Lance3

San Diego Me 22.21 FrGetz, Elliot4

Vermont 22.16 SoHoffman, Kyle5

Vermont 22.20 FrWanger, Nate6

San Diego Me 22.21 FrFisher, Terrick7

Ottawa (Ariz 22.27 FrKnight, Jalen8

Mt. Sac 22.30 FrLopez, Dominic9

Section   9 of  15   Finals
Westminster 22.38 FrAlba, Jeremy1

San Diego Me 22.36 SoJones, Nolan2

Club Halcone 22.36Monjaras, Adrian3

Mt. Sac 22.34 FrMartin, Rashad4

UC San Diego 22.33 SrGrant, Nate5

UC San Diego 22.34 SoMagana, Christian6

UC San Diego 22.38 JrUrich, Liam7

Cerritos 22.35 FrKolby, Nolan8

Park (Ariz.) 22.36 SoSparks, Brian9

Section   10 of  15   Finals
La Verne 22.59 FrVinson, Jusiah1

Mt. Sac 22.50 FrSuarez Morales, Leniel2

Northern Ari 22.50 JrReyes-Aguilera, Erick3

CSUN 22.43 JrWilliams, Terence4

Southwestern 22.38 SoBoone, Michael5

Mt. Sac 22.42 FrBachofner, Vincent6

Riverside Ci 22.43 SoLombardi, Conner7

UC San Diego 22.50 SoKazama, Ashita8

Ottawa (Ariz 22.58 FrBravo-Medrano, Ricardo9

Section   11 of  15   Finals
Riverside Ci 22.79 FrBabino, Ryan1

Mt. Sac 22.75 SoCamping, Bradley2

Mt. Sac 22.70 FrParish III, Donnie3

Cerritos 22.67 SoMcCullough, Jonathan4

Westminster 22.63 JrMoon, Sebastian5

San Diego Me 22.63 FrGraves, Jaylon6

Mt. Sac 22.70 FrCarbajal Jr, Armando7

Riverside Ci 22.74 FrCelestine, Artyon8

San Diego Me 22.76 FrTseng, Hudson9

Section   12 of  15   Finals
Cerritos 23.27 FrBaines, Justin1

Mt. Sac 23.04 FrLe, Brandon2

Cerritos 22.93 FrLopez, Adrian3

Park (Ariz.) 22.88 SoHouchin, Griffith4

San Diego Me 22.80 FrJordan, Javon5

Mt. Sac 22.80 FrValdivia, Josue6

Mt. Sac 22.91 FrHubbard, Xavier7

San Diego Me 22.99 FrMcClintic, Derek8

Cerritos 23.10 FrAtkins, Jeremiah9

Section   13 of  15   Finals
Ottawa (Ariz 23.75 SoMedlin, Tyriek1

Mt. Sac 23.66 FrSampaga, Aivan2

Soka (Calif. 23.47 SrWashiya, Lenny3

Ottawa (Ariz 23.30 SoJohnson, Christopher4

Azusa Pacifi 23.28 FrTwyman, Caleb5

Cerritos 23.29 FrWhite, Paden6

Mt. Sac 23.46 FrCarbajal, Efrain7

Park (Ariz.) 23.51 FrFeather, Kohl8

Cerritos 23.74 SoRojas, Aaron9

Section   14 of  15   Finals
Mt. Sac 24.78 FrFranco-Magdaleno, Jayson1

Mt. Sac 24.19 SoRico, Diego2

Mt. Sac 24.05 FrEnglish-Gomez, Ryan3

UC Santa Bar 23.90 SoDumont, Sedwitz4

Ottawa (Ariz 23.78 FrSilva, Lawrence5

La Verne 23.83 JrJackson, Jamontay6

Azusa Pacifi 23.96 FrHollingsworth, Gabriel7

Park (Ariz.) 24.18 FrSawyer, Nikolai8

Mt. Sac 24.38 FrOlds, Kasey9

Section   15 of  15   Finals
Mt. Sac NT FrRios, Jordan2

Mt. Sac NT FrDevers, Seth3

Mt. Sac NT SoOchoa, Dylan4

Ottawa (Ariz 25.77 SoRitchie, Alexander5

Unattached NTSteele, Justin6

Mt. Sac NT FrVillavert, Angelo7

Park (Ariz.) NT SrBrowne, Mikhail8

Event  3   Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
UC Irvine 10:26.59 SrHubble, Daniella1

UC Irvine 10:34.23 JrSchmidt, Kaia2

San Diego St 10:43.63 SrWood, Samantha3

UC San Diego 10:47.27 SrDunmire, Emma4

UC Irvine 10:59.54 SoKornachuk, Breckyn5

UC San Diego 11:29.40 FrElmore, Shea6

Azusa Pacifi 11:29.80 FrDoolan, Ashlynn7

UC San Diego 11:30.00 JrCastillo, Meilani8

UC San Diego 11:30.00 FrByrne, Saidbh9

Csusb 11:45.39 JrCanseco, Yoselin10

Unattached 11:55.00 JrMcKenzie-Garand, Haidyn11

Mt. Sac 11:57.72 FrVigil, Jessica12
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Triton Invitational - 4/3/2026 to 4/4/2026

UC San Diego, La Jolla, California
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  3   Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase)
Unattached 12:00.00 RSArce, Suhey1

Csusb 12:18.06 SrAvila, Samantha2

CUI 12:18.71 FrStrahm, Lillian3

Mt. Sac 12:28.74 SoCueva, Rebekah4

San Diego Me 12:36.00 FrCoker, Kayden5

CUI 12:44.43 SrKanayama, Maleah6

Westminster 12:45.45 FrCottino, Ashley7

Cerritos 13:00.60 FrRuiz, Victoria8

Westminster 13:31.92 JrFinley, Haven9

Northern Ari NT FrHannigan, Tess10

Event  4   Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
UC Irvine 8:50.75 SrSchuld, Joshua1

UC San Diego 9:11.87 SrFrank, Charlie2

Vermont 9:13.26 JrHarrison-Michaels, Bennett3

UC San Diego 9:18.79 JrMeaux, Tate4

CSUN 9:25.51 SrMateos, Ramiro5

UC Irvine 9:30.69 JrMarkowicz, Jimmy6

CSUN 9:30.98 SoRodriguez, Diego7

Unattached 9:32.09Schultz, Elliott8

Mt. Sac 9:40.70 SoSybrandy, Conner9

Mt. Sac 9:47.01 SoSoto, Luis10

CUI 9:47.60 SrHellerstedt, Gavin11

San Diego Me 9:50.00 FrHannaman, Rowan12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Unattached 10:02.76Price, Sean1

Mt. Sac 10:04.07 SoDiaz, Jacob2

CSUN 10:06.09 FrHeredia, Omar3

Mt. Sac 10:10.04 SoDinneweth, Rylan4

Mt. Sac 10:27.35 SoMayo, Jake5

La Verne 10:36.02 SoCiszek, Logan6

Cerritos 10:37.70 SoGuardado, Giovanni7

Event  5   Women 5000 Meter Run

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
UC San Diego 16:02.47 SrNorthrop, Sylvana1

CUI 16:35.09 SrTimmermans, Emma2

San Diego St 16:38.76 SrCabello, Vanessa3

UC San Diego 16:39.10 JrElkins, Christel4

Vermont 16:58.23 SoFryer, Isabella5

San Diego St 17:14.39 SrHeller, Madeleine6

UC Irvine 17:22.06 SrContreras, Nicole7

UC Irvine 17:24.90 SoHerrera, Cynthia8

UC Irvine 17:25.00 SoSoares, Anna9

UC Irvine 17:31.71 JrLopez, Marjourie10

CUI 17:44.74 JrLittlefield, Emily11

CUI 17:45.09 FrEsparza, Adamara12

San Diego St 17:48.31 JrBennett, Presley13

Mt. Sac 17:49.69 SoReyes, Kaitlyn14

UC Irvine 17:50.86 FrBaxter, Grace15

UC Irvine 17:51.00 FrPan, Jackie16

Point Loma 17:51.32 SrMarkert, Lia17

Azusa Pacifi 17:55.85 SrGodina, Sophia18

CUI 17:58.25 SrBarcenas, Audrey19

Point Loma 18:00.50 SoRodriguez, Mia20

UC San Diego 18:00.87 SoSesock, Stefania21

Section   2 of  2   Finals
UC San Diego 18:02.00 JrDulaney, Norah1

San Diego St 18:10.87 FrGreenway, Emilia2

CUI 18:13.82 SrKing, Elizabeth3

CUI 18:19.41 FrGarcia, Lizbeth4

CSUN 18:24.03 SrGanter, Savannah5

Unattached 18:27.64Halseth, Amy6

Unattached 18:30.00 10Birbeck, Amity7

CUI 18:30.58 SoChavez, Mariza8

Unattached 18:31.00Bui, Anh9

UC San Diego 18:35.37 SoBurton, Annie10

Orange Coast 18:37.03 FrAlba, Jocelyn11

Csusb 19:00.51 JrBrazfield, Natalie12

CUI 19:28.20 SrMedina, Darla13

Westminster 19:30.00 FrBrunner, Sonya14

Cerritos 19:40.15 FrGonzalez, Esther15

Csusb 19:41.76 JrVera, Diana16

Orange Coast 19:48.02 SoBaker, Belle17

Riverside Ci 19:48.82 SoMendoza, Celeste18

Riverside Ci 19:53.83 SoMunoz, Jessica19

Csusb 20:21.30 SrAvila, Samantha20

Unattached NT SrVan, Emily21

Northern Ari NT FrHannigan, Tess22

Point Loma NT JrBeard, Emerson23
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Event  6   Men 5000 Meter Run

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Unattached 14:04.69 SrVelasco, Jonathan1

UC Irvine 14:09.52 JrChantaca, Juan2

Unattached 14:12.85Chalker, Zane3

Northern Ari 14:13.02 FrHolman, Broen4

Unattached 14:21.00Clemons, Makai5

Usa Triathlo 14:23.00Pratt, Jackson6

Csu Bakersfi 14:23.61 SrFelix, Fransico7

UC Irvine 14:28.29 SrBustamante, Jacob8

UC San Diego 14:32.67 SrHild, Evan9

UC San Diego 14:35.00 SoVargas, Joseph10

Unattached 14:35.00 RSBadcock, Shane11

UC San Diego 14:36.97 SoStanley, Ryan12

Unattached 14:37.00 SoHernandez, Manny13

UC San Diego 14:40.22 SoKeeney, Jeffrey14

CSUN 14:41.04 SrTorres, Camilo15

CUI 14:57.11 JrHandorf, Spencer16

Cerritos 14:57.30 SoMorales, Joshua17

Unattached 14:57.36 SoEagar, Brady18

Cerritos 14:58.00 SoFlores, Juan19

Mt. Sac 14:59.46 SoVarela, Diego20

Riverside Ci 15:00.36 SoWest, Joshua21

UC San Diego 15:00.84 FrZimmermann, Oliver22

UC San Diego 15:01.00 FrGriffin-Yeh, Nate23

San Diego Me 15:03.94 SoMyers, Jordan24

Mt. Sac 15:09.25 SoGonzalez, Destino25

Lane Zero At 15:10.82Lepine, Garrett26

Mt. Sac 15:12.53 FrAlcantar III, Antonio27

La Verne 15:12.60 FrWright, Eamon28

Unattached 15:14.68 FrMartinez, Alexavier29

Unattached 15:19.00Linne, Ben30

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Unattached 15:19.87 SrLeroy, Alexandre1

CUI 15:20.35 FrMaldonado, Dante2

Mt. Sac 15:22.32 FrRoldan, Brady3

Unattached 15:22.46 RSYoung, Jackson4

San Diego Me 15:23.36 FrHannaman, Rowan5

Unattached 15:26.00Binder, Lucas6

Mt. Sac 15:26.13 FrBotello, Jonah7

Azusa Pacifi 15:26.44 SoOliver, Maddox8

CUI 15:27.23 SrShin, Marcus9

Mt. Sac 15:27.60 SoBerkley, Logan10

Riverside Ci 15:32.19 FrMier, Luis11

CUI 15:37.35 FrWarrick, Jonathan12

Mt. Sac 15:38.67 SoFigueroa, Alex13

Cerritos 15:40.91 SoSantibanez, Louis14

Cerritos 15:41.98 FrMorales, Jonathan15

Orange Coast 15:42.59 SoFujimoto, Jacob16

CSUN 15:43.41 SrMateos, Ramiro17

Riverside Ci 15:44.56 SoTierrafria, Diego18

Riverside Ci 15:45.69 SoGomez, Angel19

Cerritos 15:54.35 SoBautista, Mikel20

UC Irvine 15:56.00 FrMcAleenan, Mark21

Mt. Sac 15:57.64 SoMcgarry, Ethan22

CUI 16:06.20 FrMorris, Lucas23

San Diego Me 16:26.83 SoMalo, Samuel24

San Diego Me 16:45.99 FrRamirez, Jose25

CUI 16:53.26 FrSonsma, August26

Mt. Sac 16:58.57 FrGutierrez, Trevor27

Cerritos 17:09.26 FrAngel, Jesse28

Cerritos 17:20.03 SoYi, Preston29

Event  7   Women 10000 Meter Run

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Vermont 36:00.00 SoStanley, Siena1

Azusa Pacifi 36:29.42 SrVasquez, Sofia2

Vermont 37:19.88 SrDeiss, Caroline3

Riverside Ci 41:24.24 SoMendoza, Celeste4

Southwestern 41:25.85 FrSantana, Isabella5

Southwestern 41:27.33 FrChavarria, Natalie6

CSUN 42:00.48 JrRuiz, Citlaly7

Riverside Ci 42:09.29 SoMunoz, Jessica8

UC San Diego NT JrHuerta, Michelle9
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Event  8   Men 10000 Meter Run

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Azusa Pacifi 30:38.00 JrGalinis, Kyle1

Vermont 30:40.90 JrLocke, Will2

Unattached 30:42.94Haney, Jordan3

Unattached 31:15.00Calubayan, Luke4

Vermont 31:46.19 JrWolfe, Thomas5

Riverside Ci 32:07.88 SoWest, Joshua6

Riverside Ci 32:54.81 FrMier, Luis7

La Verne 32:58.62 JrChavarria, Joseph8

Riverside Ci 33:06.38 SoTierrafria, Diego9

Westminster 34:30.00 SoStock, James10

Westminster 34:30.00 FrHall, Walker11

Riverside Ci 36:58.02 SoMota, Alexander12

Unattached NTCifuentes, Jason13

Cerritos NT FrMorales, Jonathan14

CSUN NT SrTorres, Camilo15

Event  9   Women 4x100 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
A 46.40Western Wash2

A 45.89CUI3

A 45.44Csu Bakersfi4

A 44.87UC Irvine5

A 44.88Northern Ari6

A 45.89UC San Diego7

A 45.49CSUN8

A 46.64Riverside Ci9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
A 48.41Suncats2

A 47.63Mt. Sac3

A 47.42Cerritos4

A 47.18San Diego Me5

A 47.19Point Loma6

A 47.58Claremont-Mu7

A 47.92Csusb8

A 52.21Ottawa (Ariz9

Event  10   Men 4x100 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
B 41.63San Diego Me1

A 41.23Cerritos2

A 41.00Riverside Ci3

A 40.68Western Wash4

A 39.66Northern Ari5

A 40.21UC San Diego6

A 40.69San Diego Me7

A 41.08Mt. Sac8

A 41.56Claremont-Mu9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
B 43.70Ottawa (Ariz1

A 42.60La Verne2

A 42.26Ottawa (Ariz3

A 42.22Orange Coast4

C 41.75San Diego Me5

A 42.04Westminster6

B 42.23Mt. Sac7

A 42.51CUI8

A 43.51Park (Ariz.)9

Event  12   Women 800 Meter Run

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  9   Finals
UC San Diego 2:12.89 FrZanetto, Sabrina1

UC San Diego 2:11.42 SoYamamoto, Hinako2

San Diego St 2:10.45 FrOberg, Ginger3

UC Irvine 2:07.73 JrHadley, Emma4

Unattached 2:05.00Brown, Janiah5

UC San Diego 2:06.68 SrAbandonato, Allyson6

San Diego St 2:09.98 SrZinkin, Tatum7

Unattached 2:11.12 12Curtis, Aelo8

UC Irvine 2:11.61 SrCastillo, Makena9

Section   2 of  9   Finals
UC Irvine 2:15.00 SoLongcob, Mikah1

Impala 2:14.84Jaimes, Aryam2

CSUN 2:14.73 JrCruser, Kahlai3

UC San Diego 2:14.36 FrAddison, Jayla4

UC Irvine 2:13.41 SoKeeton, Arden5

Point Loma 2:14.21 FrRamos, Michelle6

Csusb 2:14.70 SrMarroquin, Kai7

UC Irvine 2:14.83 JrOfilan, Kaitlene8

San Diego Me 2:14.85 SoIslas, Jazzlyn9

Section   3 of  9   Finals
Westminster 2:17.83 SoMartin Rubin, Angela2

San Diego St 2:17.28 FrRusso, Emily3

UC Irvine 2:16.74 FrKenney, Kaitlin4

CUI 2:16.28 FrReed, Olivia5

Westmont (Ca 2:16.36 JrVan Horn, Claire6

Point Loma 2:16.64 JrHorning, Mikayla7

San Diego St 2:17.17 SrNiednagel, Rebekah8

Claremont-Mu 2:17.31 SoGudas, Chloe9

Section   4 of  9   Finals
La Verne 2:21.20 JrLaRue, Ryleigh1

San Diego Me 2:21.13 FrCoker, Kayden2

Westminster 2:20.50 SoO'Connor, Eileen3

CUI 2:18.80 FrSmorick, Elizabeth4

CUI 2:17.95 JrKapustka, Ania5

UC Irvine 2:18.71 JrLeupold, Malia6

UC San Diego 2:19.59 JrEhrig, Roxanne7

Point Loma 2:20.86 FrRamos, Melanie8

Csusb 2:21.19 SrPlumb, Kasey9
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Meet Program

Section   5 of  9   Finals...(Event  12   Women 800 Meter Run)
Park (Ariz.) 2:23.83 SrTurner, Madison1

Azusa Pacifi 2:23.60 SrTurner, Jada2

Point Loma 2:22.40 FrFicco, Georgia3

Csusb 2:21.97 JrCanseco, Yoselin4

CSUN 2:21.24 SrDivecchio, Sakura5

Claremont-Mu 2:21.59 FrGeorgiadis, Skye6

Suncats 2:22.00Sharif, Mary7

Westmont (Ca 2:22.85 SoCokeley, Audrey8

Unattached 2:23.71 JrHill, Maya9

Section   6 of  9   Finals
Point Loma 2:29.57 JrVon Gierke, Sophia1

Csusb 2:27.50 FrDeaton, Lily2

Csusb 2:25.89 SoHester, Aliyah3

Claremont-Mu 2:25.41 SoSaleh, Sophie4

Unattached 2:25.00Flores Morua, Isabel5

Mt. Sac 2:25.41 FrIzarraraz-Rodriguez, Jocelyn6

Csusb 2:25.74 FrFernandez, Julia7

Csusb 2:26.24 SrMartinez, Ximena8

Cerritos 2:28.03 FrMalo, Monserrat9

Section   7 of  9   Finals
Csusb 2:31.54 JrLynch, Amanda1

Point Loma 2:31.37 JrBeard, Emerson2

Csusb 2:31.01 SoTorres, Angela3

Csusb 2:30.52 JrLynk, Hailey4

Csusb 2:29.76 JrBrehm, Liana5

CSUN 2:30.07 SrJacobson, Ami6

CSUN 2:30.73 SrGanter, Savannah7

Csusb 2:31.29 FrLupian, Ariana8

Csusb 2:31.38 SrBarrios, Lidia9

Section   8 of  9   Finals
Ottawa (Ariz 2:36.72 SrMaethner, Allison1

Csusb 2:35.74 SrAvila, Samantha2

La Verne 2:35.20 JrRamirez, Kaliah3

Cerritos 2:34.28 FrThompson, Samantha4

Csusb 2:33.53 JrVera, Diana5

La Verne 2:33.62 FrCruz, Jocelyn6

Cerritos 2:34.85 FrEstrada Martinez, Viviana7

Cerritos 2:35.44 FrJordan, Jessica8

La Verne 2:35.75 SoChong, Chloe9

Section   9 of  9   Finals
Point Loma 2:40.60 SrChaimuang, Joann4

Csusb 2:37.25 JrBrazfield, Natalie5

Havoc 2:38.07  6Sheehan, Riley6

Event  13   Men 800 Meter Run

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  9   Finals
UC San Diego 1:52.20 SrFry, Thomas1

UC San Diego 1:51.50 FrGardner, Evan2

UC San Diego 1:50.50 SrGarderes, Nathan3

Unattached 1:50.23 RSBadcock, Shane4

Claremont-Mu 1:49.71 SrDelVecchio, Ellis5

Unattached 1:49.96Godspeed, Isaiah6

Claremont-Mu 1:50.47 SoClark, Pierce7

UC San Diego 1:51.18 FrHansen, Ian8

Unattached 1:51.95 JrWilson, Dylan9

UC San Diego 1:52.29 FrStegge, Ford10

Section   2 of  9   Finals
Mt. Sac 1:55.22 SoBlevins, Lucas1

Claremont-Mu 1:54.60 FrBurrow, Richard2

Unattached 1:54.49 FrMainaris, Dylan3

Unattached 1:53.88 SoOrozco III, Santiago4

Cal Poly Pom 1:53.17 FrColwell, Mason5

Cal Poly Pom 1:53.72 SrBenson, Trevor6

Cal Poly Pom 1:53.88 FrCephas, Trajan7

CSUN 1:54.60 SrSmith, Ja'Patrick8

Unattached 1:55.00Luevano, Terrence9

Claremont-Mu 1:55.40 SoHaywood-O'Neill, Rowan10

Section   3 of  9   Finals
Unattached 1:56.00  9Martin, Micah1

CUI 1:55.87 FrStults, Owen2

La Verne 1:55.74 SrLasley-Shabete, Zyeir3

Mt. Sac 1:55.50 FrPlummer, Alexander4

Mt. Sac 1:55.50 FrSilva, Andy5

Mt. Sac 1:55.50 FrHufnagel, Ethan6

CSUN 1:55.72 SoJacob, Darrick7

San Diego Me 1:55.86 SoCalvert, Aundrey8

CUI 1:55.97 FrJones, Logan9

Mt. Sac 1:56.00 FrHightower, Dillon10

Section   4 of  9   Finals
Orange Coast 1:57.67 SoDang, William1

Orange Coast 1:57.41 FrEnriquez, Bernie2

UC Irvine 1:56.65 FrSchmitt, Javin3

Claremont-Mu 1:56.35 SrVoyles, Daniel4

Mt. Sac 1:56.05 FrDuregger, Jacob5

La Verne 1:56.33 SrSaenz, Nicolas6

Mt. Sac 1:56.58 FrVargas, Alfredo7

San Diego Me 1:56.94 SoCalvert, Austin8

Mt. Sac 1:57.50 FrGuerra, Christian9

Unattached 1:57.71 RSOrdaz, Jake10
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Meet Program

Section   5 of  9   Finals...(Event  13   Men 800 Meter Run)
Unattached 1:58.74Covarrubias, Romeo1

Westminster 1:58.51 FrMorgan, Colin2

Cerritos 1:58.49 FrReyes, Alexander3

Unattached 1:57.96Gonzales, Mike4

CUI 1:57.85 JrHandorf, Spencer5

Unattached 1:57.89Weimer, Jordan6

Unattached 1:58.11 JrMayo, Evan7

Mt. Sac 1:58.51 SoSybrandy, Conner8

La Verne 1:58.51 SoHerrera, Diego9

Westmont (Ca 1:58.77 SrAshby, Riordan10

Section   6 of  9   Finals
Riverside Ci 1:59.80 SoLuce, Nathan1

Mt. Sac 1:59.62 FrCota, Evan2

Cerritos 1:59.18 FrBowens, Alexander3

San Diego Me 1:59.08 FrKaimer, Aden4

Mt. Sac 1:58.89 FrWien, Tatian5

Claremont-Mu 1:58.95 SoShetty, Arnav6

Riverside Ci 1:59.11 FrAmador, Guillermo7

San Diego Me 1:59.54 SoTovey, Larry8

CUI 1:59.76 SoPhilbeck, Bryce9

Mt. Sac 1:59.95 FrRamirez III, Daniel10

Section   7 of  9   Finals
Westmont (Ca 2:01.70 FrWise, Elliott1

San Diego Me 2:01.64 FrOrozco, Adrian2

CUI 2:01.51 FrNguyen, Nathan3

San Diego Me 2:00.68 FrStevens, Matthew4

Ottawa (Ariz 2:00.45 SrReshard, Michael5

Cerritos 2:00.60 SoChazari, Joshua6

San Diego Me 2:00.75 FrMcCarthy, Aaron7

Cerritos 2:01.60 FrChoi, Brayden8

Riverside Ci 2:01.66 FrMartinez, Cesar9

Section   8 of  9   Finals
Mt. Sac 2:06.63 FrJuarez, Alexander1

CSUN 2:05.79 SoAchten, Thomas2

CUI 2:03.37 FrWarrick, Jonathan3

Mt. Sac 2:02.27 SoSoto, Luis4

Riverside Ci 2:01.98 FrRodriguez, Daniel5

Riverside Ci 2:02.11 FrShaddix, Myles6

Mt. Sac 2:02.39 FrQuinia, Joshua7

La Verne 2:04.18 FrMasiya, Benjess8

Mt. Sac 2:05.87 FrOrtillano, Jacob9

Section   9 of  9   Finals
Fast Camp At 2:20.35  8Almajid, Marques2

Mt. Sac 2:12.11 FrRodriguez, Dante3

Mt. Sac 2:08.37 FrCenteno, Connor4

Cerritos 2:06.77 SoRamos, Guillermo5

Mt. Sac 2:07.67 FrWinters, Luke6

Mt. Sac 2:08.50 FrRamirez, Christopher7

Mt. Sac 2:13.91 FrArevalo, Frank8

Ottawa (Ariz 2:24.94 SrKulek, Michael9

Event  14   Women 100 Meter Hurdles

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
UC Irvine 14.00 FrAnderson, Joy1

Csu Bakersfi 13.91 SoMandela, Emilia2

Unattached 13.81Carter, Kyndahl3

UC Irvine 13.42 SrDavis, Jazzmine4

San Diego St 13.05 SrJames, Charlize5

San Diego St 13.12 SrPierre, Jada6

Northern Ari 13.65 SoWatkins, Sydnie7

Claremont-Mu 13.86 JrJett, Josephine8

San Diego St 13.96 SrFeyerabend, Jenna Fee9

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Mt. Sac 14.51 FrWyatt, Nyrah1

Csusb 14.25 JrWarrior, Joace2

San Diego St 14.22 JrCouto Soares Ferraz, Ana Luisa3

Northern Ari 14.07 SoMontgomery, Jadyn4

Riverside Ci 14.04 SoBurgess, Tiana5

UC Irvine 14.05 JrAjayi, Sarah6

San Diego St 14.15 JrCampbell, Brinley7

UC Irvine 14.24 SrRobinson, Jolie8

UC Irvine 14.39 SrTaylor, Zharia9

Section   3 of  6   Finals
UC Irvine 14.98 FrJordan, Kendall1

Mt. Sac 14.85 FrColbert Jr, Jody2

Riverside Ci 14.74 SoMarpaung, Kierstin3

Azusa Pacifi 14.70 JrNelson, Sierra4

Point Loma 14.52 SrCole, Reagan5

Western Wash 14.64 SoNguyen, Ari6

Vermont 14.72 JrGarrow, Ryleigh7

UC San Diego 14.75 FrSimpson, Laniah8

Inipsius 14.90Lopez Ayon, Delfis9

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Unattached 15.50Burgos, Giselle1

CUI 15.26 SoKrebs, Kailyn2

Csu Bakersfi 15.14 SrMiller, Ivy3

Unattached 15.07Lopez Mijares, Leah Anabelle4

Suncats 15.03  9Noble, Emily5

Claremont-Mu 15.04 SoCreighton, Kaitlyn6

Mt. Sac 15.08 FrKelley, Pharyn7

Claremont-Mu 15.15 JrRogers, Georgia8

Park (Ariz.) 15.49 SrTurner, Mallory9

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Westmont (Ca 16.22 SoWheatley, Kayla1

Point Loma 16.01 SoGlendrange, Kaelyn2

Westminster 15.92 FrHaneberg, Kanoe3

Point Loma 15.61 JrWright, Lola4

Mt. Sac 15.58 FrRogers, Jamacyn5

Northern Ari 15.59 FrBlanchard, Kenzie6

Csusb 15.90 SoJohnson, Sauzhane7

Orange Coast 15.99 SoWitana, Nikki8

Westmont (Ca 16.08 SoRollman, Sophia9
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Meet Program

Section   6 of  6   Finals...(Event  14   Women 100 Meter Hurdles)
Cerritos 17.82 FrHerrera, Maricela2

San Diego Me 16.88 SoRhodes, Lindsay3

Mt. Sac 16.73 FrReyes, Cameron4

Cerritos 16.37 FrKline, Taylor5

Mt. Sac 16.39 SoGonzalez, Emely6

Westminster 16.74 FrSidberry, Teyvia7

Mt. Sac 17.05 SoLimones, Samantha8

Mt. Sac 18.37 SoCabrera Estrada, Ashanti9

Event  15   Men 110 Meter Hurdles

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
UC Santa Bar 14.44 SoDumont, Sedwitz1

San Diego Me 14.22 FrBryant, Sterling2

UC San Diego 14.54 JrFrank, Jeremy3

Northern Ari 14.09 SoMartin, Shon4

Nike/NYAC 13.94Williams, Harrison5

UC Irvine 13.96 JrLyght, Logan6

UC Irvine 14.12 SrTaylor, AJ7

San Diego Me 14.24 FrBailey, Jayden8

Western Wash 14.53 SoHerron, Corbin9

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Riverside Ci 15.62 FrWatson, Ryan1

Cerritos 15.43 SoSmith, Logan2

Claremont-Mu 15.17 JrSiegel, Evan3

Northern Ari 14.70 JrReyes-Aguilera, Erick4

UC Santa Bar 14.65 SoGalvez, Zach5

UC San Diego 14.69 SoCappello, Christopher6

San Diego Me 14.85 SoMunoz, Evan7

Suncats 15.35Sites, Terry8

Park (Ariz.) 15.47 FrFeather, Kohl9

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Mt. Sac 18.43 FrRios, Jordan2

UC San Diego 16.50 SoBetz, Samuel3

Cerritos 15.97 SoSanson, Roman4

Mt. Sac 15.75 FrTerry, Tate5

Riverside Ci 15.88 FrFerro, Michael6

Cerritos 15.98 SoBrown, Javone7

Ottawa (Ariz 16.57 JrUpton, Jayden8

Mt. Sac 18.72 SoRoot, Adrian9

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Fast Camp At NT  7Haynes, Austin4

Cerritos 20.78 FrMontiel, Donald5

Northern Ari 21.02 SoJohnson, Josiah6

Event  16   Women 400 Meter Run

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Point Loma 55.03 SoGomes, Angelica1

San Diego St 54.76 SoAllen, Laraigh2

Northern Ari 54.28 SoGermain, Jordann3

UC Irvine 54.23 SrHernon, Aoife4

San Diego St 53.63 FrHurdman, Shari5

Western Wash 54.09 JrCook, Kennedy6

San Diego St 54.24 FrBentham, Kelia7

Unattached 54.74Buchwald johansen, Zarah8

UC San Diego 54.88 JrThomas, Jordyn9

Section   2 of  6   Finals
San Diego St 55.76 SrBlue, Takiyah1

UC San Diego 55.65 FrEnoru, Eden2

Orange Coast 55.55 SoTrujillo, Jasmin3

Unattached 55.19Del Moral Acuna, Sarah Itzel4

CUI 55.08 JrPelascini, Giovana5

San Diego St 55.17 JrMajor, Lidia6

UC Irvine 55.38 SoOkoh, Ihe7

CSUN 55.56 SrGrace, Serena8

Csusb 55.71 JrHope, Coryssa9

Section   3 of  6   Finals
CSUN 56.45 FrMitchell, Trystin1

Csusb 56.27 SrEllis, Cierra2

Northern Ari 56.10 FrBrauc, Bella3

UC San Diego 56.00 SrAbandonato, Allyson4

UC San Diego 55.85 SoAguilar, Rachel5

Cerritos 55.95 SoCorral, Angel6

Cuyamaca 56.01 SoBush, Alonna7

Western Wash 56.20 JrDarroch, Jayda8

CSUN 56.43 JrJones, Makyla9

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Suncats 57.76  9Johnson, Addison1

Unattached 57.54 11Johnson, Avalon2

Csusb 57.40 SrMiller, Briana3

CSUN 57.10 FrWells, Brianna4

UC San Diego 56.80 FrBurkhardt, Nicoletta5

Western Wash 56.83 FrKleine, Casie6

UC Irvine 57.18 FrHawkins, Gabrielle7

Csu Bakersfi 57.47 FrRangel, Adeline8

CSUN 57.61 JrCruser, Kahlai9

Section   5 of  6   Finals
CUI 58.48 JrNunez, Zakiya1

Point Loma 58.37 FrRamos, Michelle2

Riverside Ci 58.20 SoHayes, Kyndall3

Azusa Pacifi 57.84 JrDavenport, Jordan4

San Diego St 57.77 SoCouch, Emille5

Suncats 57.80  9Pizarro, Tamantha6

Csu Bakersfi 58.09 SrJohnson, Julie7

Riverside Ci 58.25 SoLugo-Bourbonnias, Janel8

Point Loma 58.46 FrPatton, Abby9
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Meet Program

Section   6 of  6   Finals...(Event  16   Women 400 Meter Run)
CUI 1:00.07 JrLe, Aubri1

Point Loma 59.50 JrHorning, Mikayla2

US Paralympi 59.30 SrGuimaraes, Catarina3

Cerritos 58.83 FrNolan, Nyla4

Cerritos 58.62 SoStandifer, Deona5

Westmont (Ca 58.81 FrGuerrero, Izabella6

Point Loma 59.18 JrSimms, Helena7

Azusa Pacifi 59.50 SrTurner, Jada8

Southwestern 1:00.06 FrLuna, Korina9

Event  17   Men 400 Meter Run

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Western Wash 47.60 SoFord, Isaac1

Western Wash 47.48 SrBrenek, Lucas2

Western Wash 47.20 FrMoffitt, Jackson3

Northern Ari 46.91 SrYruretagoyena, Luke4

CSUN 46.70 SoPierce, Walter5

Unattached 46.77Vargas Martinez, Pablo Cesar6

Claremont-Mu 47.06 SoRattay, Jaden7

UC Irvine 47.48 JrClark, Brendan8

Riverside Ci 47.60 SoCollins, Orlando9

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Western Wash 48.24 SoFoust, Sam1

Westmont (Ca 48.08 JrLin, Joshua2

Northern Ari 48.02 SrAnderson, Joshua3

Western Wash 47.84 SoFord, Evin4

Unattached 47.71Ekelund-Arenander, Nick5

UC San Diego 47.84 FrMullen, Jack6

UC San Diego 48.35 JrArmstrong, Blake7

Riverside Ci 47.95 SoSchulte, Jared8

Azusa Pacifi 48.05 FrHansen, Chase9

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Claremont-Mu 48.70 FrThompson, Oliver1

Vermont 48.68 FrWanger, Nate2

UC San Diego 48.62 FrAgbettor, Jordan3

CSUN 48.51 SoSmith, Jayden4

CSUN 48.38 SoWoolf, Linkin5

Unattached 48.43 JrSarkissian, Aram6

UC San Diego 48.52 JrOrlow, Brandon7

Northern Ari 48.63 FrWeingart, Jase8

Azusa Pacifi 48.69 SoShires, Isaac9

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Riverside Ci 49.23 SoDurazo, Lance1

Unattached 49.12Lara Edeza, Armando Gael2

UC San Diego 49.30 FrHarris, Antrell3

Claremont-Mu 48.99 FrBurrow, Richard4

Vermont 48.74 SoHoffman, Kyle5

UC Irvine 48.79 SrIrvine, Matthew6

Club Halcone 49.00Monjaras, Adrian7

UC San Diego 49.23 SoMagana, Christian8

Orange Coast 49.30 SoMcewen, Sean9

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Park (Ariz.) 50.31 FrSpeck, Caden1

UC San Diego 50.23 JrCollins, Jett2

Westminster 49.71 FrGarcia Sanchez, Dario3

La Verne 49.48 SrBond, Hunter4

CSUN 49.38 JrWilliams, Terence5

Riverside Ci 49.40 FrBabino, Ryan6

Mt. Sac 49.59 SoOchoa, Dylan7

Borough of M 49.98 SoKatris II, Dean8

Unattached 50.30 RSRichardson, Darnell9

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Orange Coast 51.83 SoNichols, Jaylen1

Azusa Pacifi 51.72 SoLeal, Erick2

Cerritos 51.40 FrLopez, Adrian3

Cerritos 50.73 FrAtkins, Jeremiah4

Ottawa (Ariz 50.51 FrBravo-Medrano, Ricardo5

Westminster 50.62 JrMoon, Sebastian6

Ottawa (Ariz 50.85 FrMunns, Parker7

La Verne 51.57 FrElam, Parker8

Orange Coast 51.73 SoButtacavoli, Anthony9

Event  18   Women 100 Meter Dash

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  8   Finals
Csu Bakersfi 11.62 SoParker, Makiah1

UC Irvine 11.60 SrBartz, Samantha2

Northern Ari 11.56 SoHarris, Shanye3

San Diego St 11.43 SrPierre, Jada4

San Diego St 11.41 SoWarr, Mikaela5

San Diego St 11.42 JrMbye, Aji6

UC Irvine 11.50 JrSutherland, Hallena7

San Diego St 11.59 FrAnyansi, Taylor8

San Diego St 11.61 JrHicks, Olivia9

Section   2 of  8   Finals
CSUN 11.91 FrRice, Amaya1

UC San Diego 11.87 FrEmechete, Obioma2

Riverside Ci 11.85 FrCarridice, Kaycia3

Csu Bakersfi 11.80 FrWallace, Rionna4

UC Irvine 11.64 JrTeran, Catalina5

Claremont-Mu 11.74 JrJett, Josephine6

UC San Diego 11.89 JrO'Malley, Kathryn7

Northern Ari 11.83 SoGermain, Jordann8

Unattached 11.87Eyakpobeyan, Tiana9

Section   3 of  8   Finals
Northern Ari 12.03 SoWatkins, Sydnie1

Csu Bakersfi 12.02 FrOkey Dike, Chizitere2

UC San Diego 11.97 JrMcBride, Lauren3

Csu Bakersfi 11.97 SoHollis, Amiera4

CSUN 11.92 FrBridge, Hannah5

Riverside Ci 11.95 FrWilliams, Skye6

Mt. Sac 11.97 FrColbert Jr, Jody7

Northern Ari 11.98 SoHaygood, Ariel8

Western Wash 12.03 SrBennett, Bec9
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Section   4 of  8   Finals...(Event  18   Women 100 Meter Dash)
Mt. Sac 12.13 FrMurillo, Soleil1

Point Loma 12.12 JrGomez, Lily2

UC San Diego 12.14 SoDickens, Brionna3

Unattached 12.06 JrTrapps, Michaela4

Western Wash 12.06 FrManley, Quinn5

Csu Bakersfi 12.06 FrMarzetta, Teague6

Azusa Pacifi 12.08 JrWilliams, Nevaeh7

Point Loma 12.13 FrMontoya, Aubrey8

Western Wash 12.14 SrPolkinghorn, Hannah9

Section   5 of  8   Finals
Point Loma 12.28 SrCole, Reagan1

Point Loma 12.26 SrHeekin, Katherine2

Csusb 12.24 FrHayden, La Sheau3

CSUN 12.19 SrSmith, Chandler4

UC San Diego 12.15 FrTerry, Kyra5

UC Irvine 12.19 JrMcLeary, Faith6

CUI 12.23 JrCampbell, Veronica7

Cerritos 12.25 FrStephenson, Taaliah8

UC Irvine 12.26 SrRobinson, Jolie9

Section   6 of  8   Finals
CUI 12.53 FrPele, Cleo1

Claremont-Mu 12.47 SoYoung, Luna2

Cerritos 12.40 FrDavis, Naleyah3

Mt. Sac 12.35 SoStauffer, Megan4

Csusb 12.31 JrPringle-Hamilton, Rymiyah5

Point Loma 12.32 SrSimmers, Madi6

UC Irvine 12.38 JrAjayi, Sarah7

Mt. Sac 12.44 SoHawkins, Enessah8

CUI 12.48 FrSchneider, Karlyn9

Section   7 of  8   Finals
Point Loma 12.70 FrReyes, Addison1

Westmont (Ca 12.67 SoKrause, Hannah2

Westminster 12.64 FrMapson, Johanna3

CUI 12.63 FrNorwood, Jordyn4

Westmont (Ca 12.56 SoSoberanis, Grace5

Northern Ari 12.58 SoMontgomery, Jadyn6

Claremont-Mu 12.63 SrBehrens, Sydney7

Inipsius AC 12.66Bibiano Rosales, Lucy En El Cielo8

Club Halcone 12.68 JrMonjaras, Mariana9

Section   8 of  8   Finals
Soka (Calif. 13.34 SrKawamura, Miki1

Mt. Sac 13.10 SoLimones, Samantha2

Mt. Sac 12.98 FrPeralta, Bianca3

Point Loma 12.78 JrWright, Lola4

Point Loma 12.73 FrPark, Grace5

Mt. Sac 12.74 FrGarrard, Italia6

Mt. Sac 12.87 FrKelley, Pharyn7

Ottawa (Ariz 13.02 FrShelton, Darcel8

Park (Ariz.) 13.10 FrSchmidt, Pauline9

Event  19   Men 100 Meter Dash

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  8   Finals
Unattached 10.53 12Serrambana, Jay1

CSUN 10.42 SrNations, Joey2

UC San Diego 10.38 SoTablit, Brycen3

San Diego Me 10.35 SoMann, Ryan4

CSUN 10.07 SrCrawford, James5

Northern Ari 10.33 FrCoppedge, Cole6

Western Wash 10.35 SrMickenham, Nolan7

UC Irvine 10.42 SoJohnson, Justin8

CSUN 10.44 SrWiggins Jr., Wyatt9

Section   2 of  8   Finals
Claremont-Mu 10.66 SoOwens, Aiden1

Cerritos 10.63 SoRosborough, Ethan2

Riverside Ci 10.60 FrLollino, Matthew3

CSUN 10.59 SoHarper, Daniel4

Beastmaker P 10.53 10Ward, Kenneth5

Mt. Sac 10.58 SoGuzman, Marques6

UC Irvine 10.60 JrLyght, Logan7

Orange Coast 10.63 FrSantos, Josh8

Ottawa (Ariz 10.65 FrKnight, Jalen9

Section   3 of  8   Finals
Orange Coast 10.74 SoMeggs, Josiah1

Csu Bakersfi 10.73 SoThompson, Dylan2

UC San Diego 10.72 SoStrawn, Kai3

UC Irvine 10.68 SrBurns, Brandon4

Unattached 10.67Talbot, Ryan5

San Diego Me 10.67 SoSnook, Austin6

Western Wash 10.70 FrSutton, Javonte7

UC Santa Bar 10.73 SrBeihoffer, Sean8

Northern Ari 10.73 FrClifford, Parker9

Section   4 of  8   Finals
Azusa Pacifi 10.81 SrThompson, Robert1

San Diego Me 10.79 FrBraselman, McKinley2

Southwestern 10.77 SoBoone, Michael3

Mt. Sac 10.76 SoBerg, Yannik4

CUI 10.75 SoHarvey, Tyler5

San Diego Me 10.75 SoRobertson, Matthew6

San Diego Me 10.77 FrGetz, Elliot7

Cerritos 10.78 SoWilliams, Xavier8

Westminster 10.81 FrAlba, Jeremy9

Section   5 of  8   Finals
Mt. Sac 10.90 FrParish III, Donnie1

Mt. Sac 10.89 FrBarker, Dane2

UC San Diego 10.89 SrGrant, Nate3

CSUN 10.84 SrBuck, Layne4

Riverside Ci 10.83 FrCelestine, Artyon5

Northern Ari 10.84 JrNelson, Blaise6

CUI 10.86 FrNyblod, Quinten7

San Diego Me 10.89 FrBryant, Sterling8

Mt. Sac 10.90 SoCamping, Bradley9
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Section   6 of  8   Finals...(Event  19   Men 100 Meter Dash)
Unattached 10.96 SoGhazialam, Arsalan1

Mt. Sac 10.94 FrCarbajal Jr, Armando2

Riverside Ci 10.94 SoLujan, Aaron3

US Paralympi 10.92Medrano, Ryan4

Westmont (Ca 10.91 SoSakaguchi, John5

San Diego Me 10.92 FrFisher, Terrick6

Cerritos 10.92 FrKolby, Nolan7

Unattached 10.94 FrPark, Evan8

Riverside Ci 10.95 SoLombardi, Conner9

Section   7 of  8   Finals
Westminster 11.04 FrPatten, Orion1

Claremont-Mu 11.03 JrCary, Arthur2

Claremont-Mu 11.01 SoEven, Max3

San Diego Me 10.99 FrMcClintic, Derek4

UC Irvine 10.97 SrTaylor, AJ5

Riverside Ci 10.99 FrGarcia, Steven6

Mt. Sac 11.00 FrSuarez Morales, Leniel7

Unattached 11.02 FrShen, Ethan8

Azusa Pacifi 11.04 FrTwyman, Caleb9

Section   8 of  8   Finals
San Diego Me 11.09 FrJordan, Javon1

US Paralympi 11.08Loccident, Derek2

Mt. Sac 11.07 FrBachofner, Vincent3

Park (Ariz.) 11.05 SoSparks, Brian4

Claremont-Mu 11.05 FrDimond, Dylan5

Claremont-Mu 11.05 JrSiegel, Evan6

La Verne 11.07 FrVinson, Jusiah7

Unattached 11.07Gill, Jonathan8

Cerritos 11.08 SoMcCullough, Jonathan9

Event  20   Women 400 Meter Hurdles

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Vermont 1:02.82 JrFilali, Sophia1

Csu Bakersfi 1:02.33 SrMiller, Ivy2

UC Santa Bar 1:01.89 FrRoslan, Layla3

San Diego St 1:01.11 JrJanik, Karina4

UC Irvine 57.81 SoDemirbas, Esmeray5

Point Loma 1:00.55 SoMcGarry, Sarah6

Northern Ari 1:01.81 SrSanchez, Janelle7

Western Wash 1:02.09 SoNguyen, Ari8

Azusa Pacifi 1:02.69 FrRattray, Zarah9

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Point Loma 1:05.69 JrWright, Lola1

CUI 1:05.19 SoKrebs, Kailyn2

Claremont-Mu 1:04.45 SrVelichala, Shriya3

Park (Ariz.) 1:03.50 SrTurner, Mallory4

Point Loma 1:02.98 FrBrewer, LillyAnn5

Northern Ari 1:03.00 SoGrizzell, Brooklyn6

UC San Diego 1:04.50 FrSimpson, Laniah7

CUI 1:03.80 SrFearon, Madison8

Northern Ari 1:05.55 FrBlanchard, Kenzie9

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Mt. Sac 1:08.13 FrReyes, Cameron1

San Diego Me 1:07.56 SoRhodes, Lindsay2

Claremont-Mu 1:06.72 SoCreighton, Kaitlyn3

Csusb 1:06.67 JrWestervelt, Lacie4

Mt. Sac 1:05.75 FrWyatt, Nyrah5

Orange Coast 1:06.45 SoChupinsky, Ana6

Mt. Sac 1:06.71 SoGonzalez, Emely7

Csusb 1:07.45 SoJohnson, Sauzhane8

Westmont (Ca 1:08.02 SoWheatley, Kayla9

Event  21   Men 400 Meter Hurdles

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Western Wash 52.75 SoHerron, Corbin1

UC San Diego 53.57 JrUrich, Liam2

UC Irvine 52.69 JrMendoza, Roman3

Northern Ari 51.20 SoMartinez, Nicolas4

Northern Ari 49.56 SoJohnson, Josiah5

Western Wash 51.03 JrWoodring, Maurice6

Azusa Pacifi 52.33 SoFranklin, Max7

Northern Ari 52.71 JrReyes-Aguilera, Erick8

San Diego Me 53.53 FrAnderson, Jayden9

Section   2 of  3   Finals
San Diego Me 55.95 FrAltamirano, Wolfe1

Westmont (Ca 55.31 FrBuzzard, Crusoe2

Orange Coast 54.49 SoMiller, Josh3

UC San Diego 54.32 JrFrank, Jeremy4

UC San Diego 53.76 SoKazama, Ashita5

Northern Ari 54.25 SoMartin, Shon6

Riverside Ci 54.45 FrJohnson, Aden7

Riverside Ci 55.26 SoMcClellan, Ahkil8

San Diego Me 55.63 FrBailey, Jayden9

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Mt. Sac 59.37 FrDevers, Seth1

Riverside Ci 57.84 FrHoover, Daniel2

Ottawa (Ariz 56.80 SoSpence, Jalen3

Riverside Ci 56.19 SoMesa, Peter4

Mt. Sac 56.02 FrRios, Jordan5

Riverside Ci 56.11 FrFerro, Michael6

Park (Ariz.) 56.53 FrFeather, Kohl7

CUI 56.84 SrMizuta, Mason8

Westmont (Ca 58.70 FrJones, Isaac9
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Event  22   Women 1500 Meter Run

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Unattached 4:19.75 12Curtis, Aelo1

UC San Diego 4:21.36 SrNorthrop, Sylvana2

UC Irvine 4:21.77 JrHadley, Emma3

Claremont-Mu 4:26.61 JrCapuano, Riley4

UC San Diego 4:28.89 SoLeFaivre, Dasha5

Vermont 4:29.61 SrBeal, Alex7

San Diego St 4:29.63 SoJones, Sara8

Unattached 4:30.04Morris, Calene9

San Diego St 4:30.29 SrFauria, Isabella10

Vermont 4:30.50 SrBarba, Rachel11

UC San Diego 4:30.59 JrElkins, Christel12

UC San Diego 4:33.91 JrLindsay, Camille13

UC Irvine 4:34.21 SrContreras, Nicole14

San Diego St 4:35.17 FrLomeli, Elliana15

Section   2 of  6   Finals
USC 4:35.52 SrDuarte, Jacqueline1

Impala 4:35.71Jaimes, Aryam2

San Diego St 4:35.77 SrNiednagel, Rebekah3

San Diego Me 4:36.89 SoIslas, Jazzlyn4

San Diego St 4:38.81 FrRusso, Emily5

San Diego St 4:39.00 FrWolfinger, Alexis6

CUI 4:39.20 JrKapustka, Ania7

Claremont-Mu 4:39.39 JrDrucker, Sadie8

Mt. Sac 4:40.00 FrMcConn, Casey9

Mt. Sac 4:40.00 SoEbiner, Sophia10

Point Loma 4:41.88 FrGibson, Jocelyn11

UC Irvine 4:42.18 SoKeeton, Arden12

CUI 4:42.45 SoChavez, Mariza13

Claremont-Mu 4:42.94 SoRosenfeld, Brannan14

USC 4:42.94 JrSpoden, Haley15

Section   3 of  6   Finals
UC Irvine 4:43.48 SoPenney, Daisy1

Claremont-Mu 4:43.63 SoBackholm, Olivia2

CUI 4:44.14 FrEsparza, Adamara3

UC San Diego 4:44.16 SoBurton, Annie4

Cal Poly Pom 4:45.84 SoPalacios, Miranda5

Cal Poly Pom 4:46.47 JrJimenez, Galilea6

UC San Diego 4:47.11 JrWillard, Kimberly7

Csusb 4:47.20 SrMarroquin, Kai8

Claremont-Mu 4:47.46 FrFaidi, Sienna9

Claremont-Mu 4:47.75 SoSmith, Olivia10

Cal Poly Pom 4:47.80 SoAlchin, Chloe11

CSUN 4:47.89 SrJacobson, Ami12

UC San Diego 4:51.00 SoCarmichael, Kaitlyn13

Mt. Sac 4:51.14 FrIzarraraz-Rodriguez, Jocelyn14

UC San Diego 4:52.00 FrNeuhs, Keani15

Westminster 4:52.20 SoO'Connor, Eileen16

Section   4 of  6   Finals
USC 4:53.30 JrUnger, Paige1

Point Loma 4:53.32 FrRamos, Melanie2

CUI 4:53.75 FrReed, Olivia3

Claremont-Mu 4:54.00 SoMcmanus, Rosemary4

San Diego St 4:54.91 JrBennett, Presley5

CSUN 4:54.92 SrGanter, Savannah6

CUI 4:55.80 FrSmorick, Elizabeth7

CUI 4:55.93 FrGarcia, Lizbeth8

Csusb 4:56.41 SrBarrios, Lidia9

CSUN 4:56.81 JrValiente, Ailani10

Cal Poly Pom 4:56.87 SrOsorio, Milca11

Csusb 4:56.96 FrFernandez, Julia12

Unattached 4:57.05 10Birbeck, Amity13

Claremont-Mu 4:57.42 SrKendrick, Emily14

CUI 4:58.90 SoAlbaladejo, Isabelle15

UC Irvine 4:58.93 JrOfilan, Kaitlene16

Section   5 of  6   Finals
CSUN 4:58.95 JrMunoz, Nadia1

Csusb 5:00.37 JrCanseco, Yoselin2

CUI 5:00.86 SrKanayama, Maleah3

Csusb 5:00.91 SrMartinez, Ximena4

Csusb 5:00.98 JrBrehm, Liana5

CUI 5:01.40 FrStrahm, Lillian6

Csusb 5:01.79 SrPlumb, Kasey7

Cal Poly Pom 5:03.00 SoMacLennan, Jenna8

Csusb 5:03.01 FrDeaton, Lily9

San Diego St 5:04.16 JrParrone, Madison10

Unattached 5:04.45  8Fader, Kara11

Riverside Ci 5:04.52 FrBrody, Caitlyn12

Cerritos 5:04.86 FrGonzalez, Esther13

Westminster 5:05.71 SoMartin Rubin, Angela14

CSUN 5:06.01 JrTorres, Brianna15

Csusb 5:08.11 JrLynk, Hailey16

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Csusb 5:08.20 SoHester, Aliyah1

Point Loma 5:08.57 JrVon Gierke, Sophia2

Csusb 5:08.97 FrLupian, Ariana3

UC Irvine 5:09.01 FrHutchison, Avery4

Csusb 5:10.23 JrBrazfield, Natalie5

Csusb 5:12.25 JrLynch, Amanda6

Point Loma 5:12.83 FrFicco, Georgia7

Csusb 5:13.65 SoTorres, Angela8

Point Loma 5:13.85 JrBeard, Emerson9

Cerritos 5:14.19 FrMalo, Monserrat10

Csusb 5:15.41 SrAvila, Samantha11

Csusb 5:17.80 JrVera, Diana12

Csusb 5:17.85 SrPacheco, Adileni13

San Diego Me 5:20.44 SoSalazar, Galia14

Cerritos 5:23.82 FrEstrada Martinez, Viviana15

CUI 5:35.67 FrLorenzo, Sofia16

Cerritos 5:36.70 FrJordan, Jessica17
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Event  23   Men 1500 Meter Run

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Unattached 3:43.11Lopez Alvarez, Jesus Tonatiu1

UC San Diego 3:47.19 SrGarderes, Nathan2

Claremont-Mu 3:47.80 JrBeauchemin, Hayden3

UC San Diego 3:48.27 SoVargas, Joseph4

USC 3:48.48 SrCorona, Alfredo5

UC San Diego 3:50.29 SrHild, Evan6

Claremont-Mu 3:51.50 SoRickert, Jonas7

La Verne 3:52.59 JrMcClure, Finn8

Vermont 3:52.84 SoJust, Will9

CSUN 3:52.87 JrStenberg, Elijah10

Unattached 3:53.00Hendricks, Tim11

UC Irvine 3:53.16 FrSchmitt, Javin12

UC Irvine 3:53.60 JrChantaca, Juan13

Cal Poly Pom 3:53.60 FrSackett, Nathaniel14

Section   2 of  6   Finals
UC Irvine 3:53.76 SrBustamante, Jacob1

Cal Poly Pom 3:53.91 SrEcheveste, Daniel2

Unattached 3:54.41 JrWilson, Dylan3

CSUN 3:54.65 JrVerges, Raul4

Unattached 3:54.80 SrGiolitto, Jude5

CSUN 3:55.15 SrSmith, Ja'Patrick6

Westmont (Ca 3:55.61 JrBonner, Phineas7

Cal Poly Pom 3:56.00 FrChandler, Micah8

UC San Diego 3:56.27 FrGriffin-Yeh, Nate9

UC San Diego 3:56.91 FrKadel, Navin10

CUI 3:56.92 FrJones, Logan11

Claremont-Mu 3:56.99 SoShetty, Arnav12

Claremont-Mu 3:57.73 SoPippel, Jacob13

CSUN 3:57.79 SrTorres, Camilo14

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Westmont (Ca 3:58.32 FrHein, Luke1

Westmont (Ca 3:58.79 JrAllan, Tyler2

San Diego Me 3:58.81 SoMyers, Jordan3

Cal Poly Pom 3:58.92 FrYnfante, Derek4

CSUN 3:58.94 SoJacob, Darrick5

Riverside Ci 3:59.57 FrWesolowski, Alex6

UC San Diego 3:59.58 JrMeaux, Tate7

CUI 4:00.57 JrHandorf, Spencer8

Westmont (Ca 4:00.66 SoJohnson, Timothy9

CSUN 4:00.78 FrDivinity, Adam10

Riverside Ci 4:01.23 FrSilva, Anthony11

Claremont-Mu 4:01.54 SrJabro, Matthew12

CSUN 4:02.06 SrCuevas, Cesar13

Cerritos 4:02.33 SoRebolledo-Ynostros, Axel14

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Riverside Ci 4:02.66 SoSandoval, Martin1

USC 4:02.81 SoCastillo, Gabriel2

Orange Coast 4:03.09 SoDang, William3

Cerritos 4:03.21 SoVigil, Aidan4

CSUN 4:03.93 SoAchten, Thomas5

Cal Poly Pom 4:04.12 SrRazo, Chris6

Orange Coast 4:05.39 FrEnriquez, Bernie7

CUI 4:05.41 FrStults, Owen8

Claremont-Mu 4:05.42 JrO'Connell, Eoin9

San Diego Me 4:05.48 SoCalvert, Aundrey10

Cerritos 4:05.88 SoPerez, Johan11

CUI 4:05.89 FrNguyen, Nathan12

CUI 4:06.56 SoPhilbeck, Bryce13

CUI 4:07.37 FrWarrick, Jonathan14

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Claremont-Mu 4:07.38 SoHalpin, William1

CUI 4:07.43 SrRenteria, Tyler2

Westminster 4:08.89 JrVargas, Elliot3

CUI 4:09.13 FrMorris, Lucas4

CSUN 4:09.16 SrMateos, Ramiro5

Claremont-Mu 4:09.91 FrGiumarra, Jackson6

Unattached 4:10.09Binder, Luke7

Westmont (Ca 4:12.46 FrAllan, Danny8

Cerritos 4:14.54 SoChazari, Joshua9

San Diego Me 4:15.31 FrRamirez, Jose10

Cerritos 4:16.26 FrReyes, Alexander11

Cerritos 4:18.53 SoYi, Preston12

Westmont (Ca 4:18.83 FrWise, Elliott13

Mt. Sac 4:19.38 FrRamirez, Christopher14

Unattached 4:12.00Ebrahim, Hakeem15

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Mt. Sac 4:26.27 FrJuarez, Alexander1

Ottawa (Ariz 4:27.01 FrHead, Christian2

CUI 4:27.15 FrCrocker, Gavin3

Cerritos 4:27.43 FrAngel, Jesse4

Unattached 4:28.82 12Albright, Brady5

Cerritos 4:33.00 FrHernandez, Daniel6

Cerritos 4:34.27 FrChoi, Brayden7

Mt. Sac 4:44.49 FrPuente, Miguel8

Cerritos 4:45.99 SoRamos, Guillermo9

Ottawa (Ariz 4:53.29 SrKulek, Michael10

Cerritos 5:03.51 FrRoacho, Edward11

Unattached 5:18.70Gookin, Mark12

Unattached NT 11Anguiano, Joshua13

Unattached NT JrCrippen, Hayden14
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Event  101   Women Hammer Throw

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
UC San Diego 44.81m SoTang, Mylinh1

Mt. Sac 45.03m SoSamvelian, Emma2

UC San Diego 45.09m SoShojgreen, Logan3

UC San Diego 46.62m JrLopez, Gabriella4

UC Irvine 47.16m SoDriscoll, Elisabeth5

Arkansas Sta 47.43m FrWilbanks, Annika6

Unattached 47.51m RSFarfaras, Alexandra7

Cerritos 47.70m FrSiaosi, Miracle8

Cal Poly Pom 47.75m SrCampos, Isabelle9

Western Wash 47.86m FrTeague, Azadeh10

Claremont-Mu 47.87m JrOrtiz, Emily11

Northern Ari 49.49m SoFrancois, Larissa12

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
UC San Diego 50.67m SrOlukanni, Feyi1

Cal Poly Pom 50.94m SoMcDaniels, Halle2

North Dakota 51.30m SoVesledahl, Katelyn3

Unattached 51.37mKimuli, Kais4

UC Santa Bar 51.63m SrVitogiannis, Dimitra5

UC San Diego 52.00m SrHekster, Antonia6

North Dakota 52.05m SoMoton, Cailey7

Wisconsin 52.70m SoSkoraczewski, Nora8

Cal Poly Pom 52.84m SoMolette, Mi'ah9

UC Santa Bar 53.05m SrFaulkner, Cassidy10

Western Wash 53.14m SoChapin, Kathryn11

Cerritos 53.84m FrMallory Felliciano, Aysia12

North Dakota 54.34m JrRed Tomahawk, Kaylynn13

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
North Dakota 54.94m JrMatthews, Julia1

Cerritos 55.45m SoMonson, Mackenzie2

UC Santa Bar 55.76m JrYap, Kayla3

Wisconsin 55.97m SoFlaska, Morgan4

Northern Ari 56.26m SoGallagher, Ronan5

Weber State 56.41m SrHansen, Alyssa6

Iowa State 57.29m FrBrown, Kamari7

UC Irvine 57.66m SrDavis, Deana8

USC 59.99m JrGallaway, Jenna9

Northern Ari 60.10m SrHorne-Kemp, Sariyah10

USC 60.68m SrOwens, Karyssa11

Iowa State 63.19m SoKing, Candra12

Event  102   Women Javelin Throw

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Unattached NDBurgos, Giselle1

Cerritos 17.75m FrBradley, Ashlyn2

Cerritos 22.91m FrKline, Taylor3

San Diego Me 26.30m SoRhodes, Lindsay4

Cerritos 27.13m SoFuerte, Maria5

Cerritos 27.24m FrGudbjartsson, Soley6

UC San Diego 27.56m SoWeybright, Zinnia7

Cerritos 28.54m FrHerrera, Maricela8

Point Loma 28.94m JrCebulski, Rowan9

Mt. Sac 29.38m FrRocha, Alex10

Point Loma 31.14m SrZsiros, Nica11

Unattached 32.28mNembach, Shannon12

Cerritos 34.42m SoHolloway, Gianni13

Point Loma 34.88m SrCole, Reagan14

Unattached 36.29m RSPabelico, Annaliese15

CUI 36.72m FrSanchez, Audrey16

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Mt. Sac 37.07m FrCalderon, Camryn1

Point Loma 37.95m FrShintaffer, Kate2

CUI 38.80m JrSumner, Alexis3

Mt. Sac 38.96m FrPowers, Olivia4

Claremont-Mu 39.24m SoSmith, Quinn5

Riverside Ci 39.48m FrBrittin, Sara6

Claremont-Mu 39.55m FrShiely, Lorrell7

CUI 40.18m SoGriffith, Whitney8

Western Wash 43.10m SoPolkinghorn, Jessica9

Claremont-Mu 44.56m SoLaudi, Sophia10

CUI 45.26m JrPisenti, Julia11

Vermont 46.56m SrWapshare, Emma12

UC Irvine 48.38m JrRodriguez, Giselle13

Oregon 49.17m FrWilliams-Downing, Hayden14

Oregon 50.38m FrGlivinski, Greyson15

Wisconsin 52.39m SrKesner, Taylor16

Event  103   Women Discus Throw Elite

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
UC San Diego 49.47m SrOlukanni, Feyi1

UC Irvine 49.85m SrBaker, Nyla2

Northern Ari 50.13m SrHorne-Kemp, Sariyah3

Arkansas Sta 50.28m SrSampram, Selase4

UC Santa Bar 50.80m SrVitogiannis, Dimitra5

CSUN 51.62m SrShipp-Davis, Katherine6

CUI 51.87m JrPisenti, Julia7

North Dakota 52.01m SrVilla, Ilaria8

Azusa Pacifi 52.25m SrRakocevic, Kristina9

Wisconsin 52.29m FrSamolada, Vasiliki10
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  103   Women Discus Throw Elite)
Oregon 52.58m FrWiseman, Taylor1

USC 53.04m SrOwens, Karyssa2

Wisconsin 53.10m SoLindeque, Zonica3

Wisconsin 53.34m SoLucas, Hadley4

CSUN 53.51m SrMosley, Summer5

Oregon 54.14m FrKhunou, Alicia6

Oregon 54.46m FrBovele-Linaka, Marie Josee7

Iowa State 54.85m SrRosvold, Betty8

USC 55.46m JrGarland, Reese9

Wisconsin 57.83m SrKesner, Taylor10

Event  104   Men Javelin Throw

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Southwestern 34.79m FrMcFlarlane, Troy1

San Diego Me 40.00m FrBuffum, Ethan2

Mt. Sac 40.35m SoPhillips, Jacob3

Cerritos 41.83m SoBrown, Javone4

San Diego Me 42.46m SoJulien, Jordan5

Cerritos 42.92m SoSmith, Logan6

Cerritos 43.76m SoSanson, Roman7

Azusa Pacifi 47.34m FrShirley, Sawyer8

Ottawa (Ariz 47.95m SrBishop, Juilian9

Unattached 48.36m FrBernabe, Kyle10

San Diego Me 48.98m SoNickley, Jake11

San Diego Me 52.46m SoCerda, Manny12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
UC San Diego 56.57m SoBetz, Samuel1

Claremont-Mu 57.92m SoBryant, Cian2

Unattached 59.03m SoGrissett, Karim3

Westmont (Ca 61.12m JrDeDora, Lucas4

UC Irvine 61.17m FrCole, Griffin5

Western Wash 61.89m SrNelson, Andrew6

UC San Diego 63.86m SrWood, Kyle7

UC Irvine 64.24m SrCampbell, Darrin8

Iowa State 66.18m SrMiller, Justice9

Western Wash 67.58m SrBraunstein, Jakob10

Wisconsin 70.50m SrZednik, Jacob11

Oregon 71.32m SrVialva, Pat12

Unattached 91.00mDa silva, Luiz MaurÃ-cio13

Event  105   Men Discus Throw

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Riverside Ci 50.10m SoGarcia, Joseph1

Unattached 50.15m RSLingenfelter, Benjamin2

UC Santa Bar 50.31m JrNora, Christopher3

Azusa Pacifi 50.98m JrOlson, Brett4

Northern Ari 51.01m SrStrait, Nikolas5

Arkansas Sta 51.53m FrMoore, Jared6

UC Irvine 51.68m SrDuggan, Joseph7

Iowa State 51.92m JrMorrison, Lucas8

Unattached 52.33mAmankonah, Matthew9

CUI 52.60m JrVergenz, Trey10

CUI 53.06m SoWeller, Tim11

Arkansas Sta 53.21m FrHussein, Omar12

CSUN 53.54m JrButler, Isaiah13

Northern Ari 53.67m JrElmore, Amar14

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Western Wash 46.52m SoPytte, Alex1

Mt. Sac 46.89m SoBabatunde, Oluwatoni2

Nike/NYAC 47.12mWilliams, Harrison3

Western Wash 47.13m SoGutierrez, Calvin4

UC Santa Bar 47.53m FrFitzgerald, Emmanuel5

Western Wash 47.68m FrInman, Connor6

UC Irvine 47.74m SrTroxell, Jake7

Riverside Ci 47.80m SoSanchez, Omar8

Northern Ari 48.33m FrRiefkohl, Trig9

Western Wash 48.42m JrTurner, Noah10

UC Irvine 49.09m SrOnye, Chimobi11

Vermont 49.27m SrLammi, Eli12

Cal Poly Pom 49.29m SrGamero, Cory13

Weber State 49.94m FrMiraya, Joseph14

UC San Diego 50.00m FrGrace, Lawson15

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Cal Poly Pom 43.37m FrSoufi, Omar1

Claremont-Mu 43.69m FrCampagna, James2

Azusa Pacifi 43.75m FrSims, Jackson3

Claremont-Mu 44.00m FrHedani, Blaze4

Cerritos 44.11m FrTran, Dang5

Azusa Pacifi 44.76m JrMatteucci, Stefano6

CSUN 45.20m JrEdwin, Antonio7

CSUN 45.70m JrCerda, Santiago8

Riverside Ci 45.75m SoPadilla, James9

Riverside Ci 45.80m SoCollins, Jace10

Western Wash 45.90m Frvan Valey, Angus11

UC San Diego 46.00m SoBetz, Samuel12

UC San Diego 46.00m JrGammal, Ian13

San Diego Me 46.03m FrGraziano, Logan14

Claremont-Mu 46.40m FrPaavola, Jack15
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Event  106   Women Long Jump

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
CUI 5.49m SrOrtiz, Alexandra1

Western Wash 5.53m JrCook, Kora2

CUI 5.55m FrBarker, Addison3

Claremont-Mu 5.55m FrChelemedos, Haley4

San Diego St 5.55m JrGalles, Giselle5

UC San Diego 5.56m SoCheng, Karalyn6

Point Loma 5.60m FrCazale, Skyler7

Azusa Pacifi 5.63m SoRuffin, Zania8

Unattached 5.63mBorja, Lilian9

CSUN 5.65m SrNegulic, Anna10

CUI 5.65m FrSchneider, Karlyn11

Riverside Ci 5.67m SoBurgess, Tiana12

Csusb 5.68m JrWarrior, Joace13

Azusa Pacifi 5.71m JrNelson, Sierra14

Western Wash 5.72m SrPolkinghorn, Hannah15

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Point Loma 5.10m SoGlendrange, Kaelyn1

Csusb 5.12m SoJohnson, Sauzhane2

Mt. Sac 5.23m SoJefferson, Alessandra3

Riverside Ci 5.24m FrBrittin, Stephanie4

Mt. Sac 5.30m FrVarner, Lindsey5

San Diego St 5.31m FrRogers, Alexandria6

Park (Ariz.) 5.38m FrSchmidt, Pauline7

CUI 5.39m FrSchweitzer, Maya8

Claremont-Mu 5.40m SrSeifert, Madeline9

Western Wash 5.41m JrDanner-Bunn, Ayla10

Point Loma 5.41m JrCebulski, Rowan11

Southwestern 5.42m SoMendoza, Camila12

UC San Diego 5.45m SoDial, Julia13

Csu Bakersfi 5.47m SoOdom, Skye14

UC San Diego 5.48m JrJones, Destinee15

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Cerritos ND FrDavis, Naleyah1

Soka (Calif. 4.38m FrKawashima, Hiromi2

Soka (Calif. 4.39m SoFukada, Mili3

Cerritos 4.50m SoScott, Jewel4

Csusb 4.57m SrHarvard, Alanah5

Park (Ariz.) 4.59m FrSimmons, Leighton6

Cerritos 4.71m FrBradley, Ashlyn7

Mt. Sac 4.74m FrQueen, Jaelyn8

US Paralympi 4.81m SrGuimaraes, Catarina9

Mt. Sac 4.89m FrRoss, Illicia10

Cerritos 4.90m FrKline, Taylor11

Point Loma 5.03m SrZsiros, Nica12

Csusb 5.04m JrTownsend, Marazanae13

Point Loma 5.04m JrFlanagan, Rylee14

Mt. Sac 5.05m FrCaballero, Gracie15

Event  107   Women Long Jump Elite

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
CSUN 5.82m JrIrvin, Danielle1

San Diego St 5.86m SrFeyerabend, Jenna Fee2

US Paralympi 5.86mHatz, Beatriz3

Northern Ari 5.88m JrHamilton, Alexa4

San Diego Me 5.95m SoHagans, Abrielle5

Northern Ari 6.08m SrRodriguez, Brenna6

CSUN 6.11m SrSmith, Chandler7

San Diego St 6.50m JrYoung, Xiamara8

VS Athletics 6.81mWarwick, Nicole9

Event  108   Men Long Jump Elite

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
CSUN 7.28m SrBuck, Layne1

Azusa Pacifi 7.28m JrWalcott, Dejuan2

UC San Diego 7.35m SrRucker, Jaden3

UC San Diego 7.35m SoTucker, Kenneth4

Northern Ari 7.42m SrMarshall, Malachi5

CSUN 7.58m SrNations, Joey6

Northern Ari 7.69m JrCardoza, Justin7

Unattached 7.69mRush, Sydney8

Unattached 7.75mFelton Giannandrea, Christian9

Unattached 8.22mBriggs, Kemonie10

US Paralympi 8.29mLoccident, Derek11

Event  109   Men Long Jump

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Ottawa (Ariz 6.85m FrNixon, Jared1

Azusa Pacifi 6.91m JrMcKee, Hayden2

Csu Bakersfi 6.93m SrLavina, Ethan3

Azusa Pacifi 6.94m FrThoreson, John4

Northern Ari 6.94m FrBrown, Jaymis5

CUI 6.96m SrCastin, Max6

Cerritos 6.97m SoRobinson, Tyler7

Westmont (Ca 7.05m SoSakaguchi, John8

UC San Diego 7.05m SoJones, Andre9

San Diego Me 7.11m FrWalker, John10

CSUN 7.12m SrChan, Tzu-Ting11

Mt. Sac 7.13m FrJohnson, Ethan12

Northern Ari 7.17m SoMartin, Shon13

Mt. Sac 7.20m FrMurguia, Tyrus14

Northern Ari 7.25m FrOlayinka, Adam15

San Diego Me 7.26m FrLewis, Juleus16
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Flight   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  109   Men Long Jump)
San Diego Me 6.54m FrGarcia, Ethan1

La Verne 6.55m FrJordan, Deon2

CSUN 6.57m SoRomo, Jorge3

Unattached 6.58m JrJones, Anthony4

San Diego Me 6.59m FrBuffum, Ethan5

Mt. Sac 6.62m FrHernandez, Silas6

Ottawa (Ariz 6.63m FrChick, Kayden7

San Diego Me 6.64m FrJordan, Javon8

Cerritos 6.65m SoSmith, Josiah9

Mt. Sac 6.67m SoAinsworth, Naasir10

San Diego Me 6.69m FrWecheyi, Orem11

La Verne 6.69m SoKahungu, Towart12

Mt. Sac 6.78m FrDanna, Michael13

Claremont-Mu 6.80m JrHolcombe, Jonathan14

Westmont (Ca 6.85m SrBruce, Makai15

San Diego Me 6.85m SoHayes, Nakai16

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Cerritos 5.57m FrWilliams, Lenner1

Westmont (Ca 5.88m SoSiordia, Che2

Mt. Sac 5.89m FrLarry, Tommy3

CUI 6.18m SoMalchow, Jaxson4

Ottawa (Ariz 6.20m FrHennagen, Dylan5

Mt. Sac 6.25m SoShehata-Duran, Moises6

La Verne 6.29m FrBentley, Luke7

San Diego Me 6.38m FrGilles, Joshua8

Ottawa (Ariz 6.41m SrAmegangee, Fotis9

Ottawa (Ariz 6.43m SoMedlin, Tyriek10

US Paralympi 6.43mMedrano, Ryan11

San Diego Me 6.48m FrKane, Owen12

San Diego Me 6.48m SoJulien, Jordan13

Cerritos 6.49m SoBrown, Javone14

Western Wash 6.52m FrPaul, Aaron15

La Verne 6.53m FrAnderson, Jaden16

Event  110   Women Pole Vault Elite

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UC Santa Bar 3.73m FrRakfeldt, Sofia1

Claremont-Mu 3.73m SrSeifert, Madeline2

UC Santa Bar 3.76m FrTurner, Claudia3

Point Loma 3.80m JrGould, Danielle4

Western Wash 3.82m JrMohlman, Sydney5

UC San Diego 3.82m FrDi Silvestri, Isabella6

San Diego St 3.84m SrManship, Emily7

UC Irvine 3.88m JrSugue, Alana8

UC Santa Bar 3.89m FrHarden, Sydni9

Unattached 3.90m 11Olden, Mira10

San Diego St 3.97m JrTassara, Kayla11

Mt. Sac 3.98m FrYanagawa, Miku12

San Diego St 4.02m JrAsh, Sydney13

San Diego St 4.02m SoBedrosian, Peyton14

San Diego St 4.07m JrLeveque, Jordan15

San Diego St 4.20m JrNilsen, Isabella16

Unattached 4.35mAshurst, Sophie17

Oregon 4.44m SrFitzsimmons, Emily18

Event  111   Men Hammer Throw

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
CUI 48.73m JrLutke, Mark1

Riverside Ci 48.88m SoGarcia, Joseph2

Western Wash 48.95m SoBahm, Tristan3

CSUN 49.05m SrIsiordia, Francisco4

Riverside Ci 49.21m SoFrank, Zolan5

Riverside Ci 49.26m SoSanchez, Omar6

Mt. Sac 49.63m SoHemsley, Duke7

UC San Diego 50.00m FrGrace, Lawson8

Cerritos 50.59m SoArechiga, Francisco9

Azusa Pacifi 51.02m JrOlson, Brett10

UC San Diego 51.95m SoLange, Tyler11

Azusa Pacifi 53.03m JrMatteucci, Stefano12

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Cerritos 53.11m SoSalas, Damian1

Arkansas Sta 53.33m JrBoyd, Chris2

Iowa State 54.02m JrMorrison, Lucas3

Northern Ari 54.42m JrEdelman, Ryan4

Iowa State 54.58m FrRotherham, Nathan5

Northern Ari 55.39m SoWade, Grant6

Arkansas Sta 55.96m FrMoore, Jared7

UC Santa Bar 56.14m SrPolkenhorn, Sam8

CSUN 56.30m JrButler, Isaiah9

Unattached 56.49mAmankonah, Matthew10

Claremont-Mu 56.60m JrPrasanna, Kavin11

Western Wash 57.15m SrRamos, Angelo12
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Flight   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  111   Men Hammer Throw)
UC Irvine 57.33m SoPascoe, Duke1

Western Wash 57.48m SoGutierrez, Calvin2

Northern Ari 58.20m SrStrait, Nikolas3

UC San Diego 59.65m SrChang, Bryan4

CSUN 59.99m SrConnelly, Tylor5

Arkansas Sta 61.09m FrKniazev, Egor6

Iowa State 62.49m SrWagner, Garret7

USC 63.49m SrMitchell, Matteo8

USC 64.24m FrLampinen, Mico9

Iowa State 65.03m SrVerzani, Zach10

Weber State 66.05m FrLarkins, Wyatt11

USC 72.48m FrLampinen, Max12

Event  112   Women Shot Put

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
UC San Diego 12.22m SoShojgreen, Logan1

Unattached 12.45mBorja, Lilian2

Arkansas Sta 12.66m JrGuy, Liya3

Cal Poly Pom 12.67m SoMcDaniels, Halle4

San Diego St 13.00m JrCouto Soares Ferraz, Ana Luisa5

Riverside Ci 13.17m SoBrown, Nyah6

UC Irvine 13.27m SoLauifi, Leilah7

Cerritos 13.33m SoMonson, Mackenzie8

CSUN 13.49m JrBrown, Treasure9

Northern Ari 13.70m SoFrancois, Larissa10

Csusb 13.79m SoFrank, Gianna11

CSUN 13.94m SrShipp-Davis, Katherine12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Claremont-Mu 10.87m SoCorley, Renn1

Claremont-Mu 11.46m FrShiely, Lorrell2

CUI 11.49m SoFotu, Elenise3

Csusb 12.00m JrJones, Kennedi4

Arkansas Sta 12.01m FrWilbanks, Annika5

Western Wash 12.04m FrTeague, Azadeh6

UC San Diego 12.05m JrLopez, Gabriella7

Northern Ari 12.07m FrSalas, Alexys8

Cerritos 12.10m FrSiaosi, Miracle9

UC Santa Bar 12.14m FrAyozie, Angela10

Mt. Sac 12.14m SoSamvelian, Emma11

Riverside Ci 12.16m SoRedd, Victoria12

Event  113   Women Shot Put Elite

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Cal Poly Pom 14.00m SoMolette, Mi'ah1

Arkansas Sta 14.18m FrDziobek, Finja2

CSUN 14.27m JrBritton, Amani3

Western Wash 14.37m SoChapin, Kathryn4

North Dakota 14.43m JrMatthews, Julia5

Iowa State 14.44m SoKing, Candra6

Unattached 14.58mKimuli, Kais7

Weber State 14.89m SoTovey, Bailey8

UC Irvine 14.94m SoSchnayer, Pinkie9

Iowa State 14.97m FrBrown, Kamari10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Oregon 15.08m FrWiseman, Taylor1

Oregon 15.19m FrKhunou, Alicia2

Western Wash 15.45m SoPolkinghorn, Jessica3

UC San Diego 15.47m SrOlukanni, Feyi4

UC Irvine 15.53m SrBaker, Nyla5

Wisconsin 16.73m SoLucas, Hadley6

Wisconsin 16.92m SrLangseth, Danni7

Wisconsin 16.94m SoLindeque, Zonica8

Arkansas Sta 17.13m SrSampram, Selase9

USC 17.99m SoErasmus, Ashley10

Event  114   Men Discus Throw Elite

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Arkansas Sta 53.77m JrBoyd, Chris1

CSUN 54.50m JrDavis, Kyriaun2

Iowa State 54.66m SoFischer, Brandon3

UC San Diego 54.83m SoLewis, Zachary4

CSUN 55.08m SrIgnacio, Elijah5

Western Wash 55.27m JrWall, Liam6

Oregon 56.15m SoLawrence, Kobe7

Iowa State 56.36m SrNorris, Daniel8

Unattached 56.40mSwarbrick, Daniel9

Wisconsin 57.21m SrSchaefer, Jake10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Iowa State 57.44m JrEtuma, Michael1

Arkansas Sta 57.59m JrChen, Menachem2

Oregon 58.30m FrSmith, Benjamin3

USC 58.81m FrLampinen, Mico4

Velaasa 62.87mWhite, Joseph5

Unattached 62.95m SrPinckney, Michael6

USC 63.31m JrBroderick, Racquil7

USC 63.73m SrUgwoke, Vincent8

Unattached 68.41mOtal, Zorawar Robbie9

U.S. Army/ N 69.16mJagers III, Reginald10
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Event  115   Men Shot Put

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Claremont-Mu 15.51m FrCho, Aidan1

Western Wash 15.62m SoPytte, Alex2

Mt. Sac 15.82m FrLambarena, Andres3

Azusa Pacifi 15.85m JrOlson, Brett4

CSUN 15.91m SrIsiordia, Francisco5

CSUN 15.92m JrDavis, Kyriaun6

UC Irvine 15.95m SoPascoe, Duke7

UC San Diego 16.00m FrGrace, Lawson8

UC San Diego 16.00m JrGammal, Ian9

CSUN 16.08m JrEdwin, Antonio10

UC Irvine 16.25m SrTroxell, Jake11

UC San Diego 16.27m SrChang, Bryan12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Azusa Pacifi 14.71m SoTorres, Cruz1

Claremont-Mu 14.71m JrPrasanna, Kavin2

Cerritos 14.75m FrTran, Dang3

Mt. Sac 14.82m SoBabatunde, Oluwatoni4

Riverside Ci 14.86m SoFrank, Zolan5

Riverside Ci 14.90m SoCollins, Jace6

Mt. Sac 14.96m SoHemsley, Duke7

Riverside Ci 15.09m FrOrtiz, Damion8

UC Santa Bar 15.15m FrTamayo, Nickolas9

Western Wash 15.22m SrRamos, Angelo10

Riverside Ci 15.38m SoSanchez, Omar11

Azusa Pacifi 15.39m JrMatteucci, Stefano12

CUI 15.43m SoWeller, Tim13

Event  116   Women Discus Throw

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Cerritos 43.94m SoMonson, Mackenzie1

Iowa State 44.29m JrStrotman, Katie2

Azusa Pacifi 44.32m FrGallacher, Madison3

Riverside Ci 44.42m SoRedd, Victoria4

CUI 44.49m SoGriffith, Whitney5

UC Irvine 44.90m SrCombs-Mahone, Nadia6

CSUN 45.11m JrBrown, Treasure7

Arkansas Sta 46.10m JrGuy, Liya8

Arkansas Sta 46.37m FrDziobek, Finja9

UC Santa Bar 46.59m JrYap, Kayla10

UC Santa Bar 46.82m FrAyozie, Angela11

CSUN 48.94m JrBritton, Amani12

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
CUI 40.04m SoFotu, Elenise1

Cal Poly Pom 41.28m SoMcDaniels, Halle2

Western Wash 42.10m FrSimicich, Lauren3

Western Wash 42.13m FrTeague, Azadeh4

Cerritos 42.26m FrSiaosi, Miracle5

Csusb 42.37m SrFongod, Melissa6

Claremont-Mu 43.13m JrOrtiz, Emily7

UC Irvine 43.21m SoDriscoll, Elisabeth8

UC Irvine 43.54m SoSchnayer, Pinkie9

Claremont-Mu 43.54m FrNovy, Catherine10

North Dakota 43.83m SoMoton, Cailey11

Cal Poly Pom 43.86m SrCampos, Isabelle12

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Csusb 29.69m SoRadan, Melanie1

Csusb 30.73m SoRiggs, Jaden2

La Verne 31.65m JrXie, Madison3

Csusb 33.19m SoGutierrez, Madison4

Mt. Sac 34.95m FrAgopian, Elizabeth5

Csusb 35.47m SoFrank, Gianna6

Csusb 36.18m JrJones, Kennedi7

Riverside Ci 37.10m SoBrown, Nyah8

UC San Diego 37.41m SoTang, Mylinh9

CUI 39.06m JrHeyer, Ashley10

Northern Ari 39.44m FrSalas, Alexys11

Csusb 39.53m SrOwen, Miranda12

Cerritos 39.64m FrMallory Felliciano, Aysia13

Event  117   Men Shot Put Elite

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Weber State 16.29m FrMiraya, Joseph1

CSUN 16.45m JrCerda, Santiago2

Western Wash 16.67m JrTurner, Noah3

Iowa State 16.81m FrKing, Hanson4

CUI 16.86m JrVergenz, Trey5

UC Irvine 16.91m SrOnye, Chimobi6

UC Irvine 16.94m SrDuggan, Joseph7

Western Wash 17.19m FrInman, Connor8

Arkansas Sta 17.26m FrMoore, Jared9

Iowa State 17.35m SrNorris, Daniel10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
CSUN 17.35m SrIgnacio, Elijah1

UC San Diego 17.75m SoLewis, Zachary2

UC San Diego 18.07m SoSalazar, Cesar3

Arkansas Sta 18.08m JrBoyd, Chris4

Arkansas Sta 18.18m FrHussein, Omar5

Arkansas Sta 18.21m JrChen, Menachem6

Unattached 18.36m SoTodden, Jake7

Wisconsin 18.49m JrClabough, Kyle8

Oregon 20.37m FrSmith, Benjamin9

Oregon 20.50m SoLawrence, Kobe10
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Event  118   Women Triple Jump

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Park (Ariz.) 9.65m FrSimmons, Leighton1

Csusb 10.20m SrHarvard, Alanah2

Mt. Sac 10.38m FrCaballero, Gracie3

Azusa Pacifi 10.51m FrWilkins, Zemoni4

San Diego St 10.55m JrGalles, Giselle5

Csusb 10.64m JrTownsend, Marazanae6

Orange Coast 10.65m SoChupinsky, Ana7

Point Loma 10.68m JrFlanagan, Rylee8

Westminster 10.69m FrSidberry, Teyvia9

Park (Ariz.) 10.73m FrSchmidt, Pauline10

CUI 10.77m FrSchweitzer, Maya11

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Western Wash 10.94m JrDanner-Bunn, Ayla1

Azusa Pacifi 10.95m SrRivas, Amelia2

CUI 10.99m FrPorter, Sydney3

CUI 11.05m FrHolmquist, Olivia4

Riverside Ci 11.18m FrBrittin, Stephanie5

CUI 11.20m SrOrtiz, Alexandra6

Mt. Sac 11.34m FrVarner, Lindsey7

UC San Diego 11.40m JrJones, Destinee8

Riverside Ci 11.57m SoMarpaung, Kierstin9

UC San Diego 11.60m SoCheng, Karalyn10

Riverside Ci 11.78m SoBurgess, Tiana11

UC San Diego 11.84m SoDial, Julia12

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Point Loma 11.91m FrCazale, Skyler1

Azusa Pacifi 11.96m SrBaerny, Olivia2

Unattached 11.99m FrPetri, Willow3

Csu Bakersfi 12.04m SoOdom, Skye4

Northern Ari 12.12m JrHamilton, Alexa5

CSUN 12.31m SoSmith, Simone6

UC San Diego 12.36m JrAimufia, Tamara7

Northern Ari 12.38m SrRodriguez, Brenna8

CSUN 12.47m SrHarris, Camryn9

San Diego St 12.47m SoAlumbres, Alyssa10

UC San Diego 12.47m JrAgunanne, Chidiebere11

Unattached 12.56mHopkins, Sarah12

Event  119   Men Triple Jump

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
CUI 11.94m SoMalchow, Jaxson1

San Diego Me 12.02m FrBuffum, Ethan2

Cerritos 12.56m SoSmith, Josiah3

Ottawa (Ariz 13.32m SrAmegangee, Fotis4

Ottawa (Ariz 13.48m FrChick, Kayden5

Cerritos 13.65m SoRobinson, Tyler6

San Diego Me 13.72m FrWalker, John7

San Diego Me 13.82m FrKane, Owen8

Northern Ari 13.86m FrMolenaar, Bjorn9

Mt. Sac 13.92m FrLarry, Tommy10

Leap Squad T 13.99m FrTabag, AJ11

Azusa Pacifi 13.99m FrVagi, Daniel12

Claremont-Mu 14.00m SoLakkaraju, Colin13

CSUN 14.15m SoRomo, Jorge14

San Diego Me 14.25m SoJulien, Jordan15

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
UC San Diego 14.27m FrGibbs, Porter1

UC San Diego 14.29m SoJones, Andre2

Csu Bakersfi 14.32m SrLavina, Ethan3

Riverside Ci 14.38m FrHawkins, Kameron4

Azusa Pacifi 14.41m JrWalcott, Dejuan5

CSUN 14.46m SrChan, Tzu-Ting6

Mt. Sac 14.47m FrDanna, Michael7

Northern Ari 14.56m FrBrown, Jaymis8

Mt. Sac 14.89m SoWetherspoon, Brandyn9

UC San Diego 14.92m SrRucker, Jaden10

UC San Diego 15.32m SoTucker, Kenneth11

UC San Diego 15.53m SoHarris, Marcus12

CSUN 15.67m SrLouison-Roe, Jay13

Mt. Sac 15.69m SoMassie, Myles14

Northern Ari 15.82m JrCardoza, Justin15
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Event  120   Women High Jump

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Cerritos 1.55m FrTrotter, Sanaa1

Csusb 1.55m JrTownsend, Marazanae2

Claremont-Mu 1.55m JrRogers, Georgia3

Cerritos 1.55m FrDavis, Naleyah4

Riverside Ci 1.57m SoHocking, Beau5

UC Irvine 1.58m SrDavis, Jazzmine6

Southwestern 1.60m SoMendoza, Camila7

Point Loma 1.61m JrCebulski, Rowan8

Mt. Sac 1.61m FrRoss, Illicia9

UC San Diego 1.62m JrChambers, Toni10

Unattached 1.62m RSNorris, Riley11

CUI 1.63m FrPorter, Sydney12

UC San Diego 1.63m SoWeybright, Zinnia13

UC Irvine 1.63m SrRobinson, Jolie14

UC San Diego 1.65m FrRivera, Isabella15

UC San Diego 1.65m FrOrtiz, Alana16

Vermont 1.66m JrGarrow, Ryleigh17

CSUN 1.67m JrSachs, Naomi18

Azusa Pacifi 1.68m SoRuffin, Zania19

CSUN 1.70m SrSevero, Jazmine20

Westminster 1.70m FrHaneberg, Kanoe21

CSUN 1.71m SoPorter, Ashleigh22

UC Irvine 1.75m FrAnderson, Joy23

UC San Diego 1.75m SoBailey, Makena24

CUI 1.76m FrHolmquist, Olivia25

Western Wash 1.76m JrCook, Kora26

UC Irvine 1.77m JrMcKenzie, Kailah27

UC Irvine 1.79m SoDemirbas, Esmeray28

UC Irvine 1.81m SrTaylor, Zharia29

Event  121   Men Pole Vault Elite

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 4.60mHavens, Jeramiah1

Western Wash 4.65m SoCummings, Isaiah2

Cuyamaca 4.70m FrSotelo, Tristan3

UC Irvine 4.70m SoDinkler, Cole4

UC Irvine 4.78m SrReed, Jake5

Azpva 4.80m SoEllard, Shane6

UC Santa Bar 4.88m SoWeisman, Joey7

UC San Diego 4.88m SoRynearson, Robert8

UC Santa Bar 4.90m SoNunnemaker, Jarod9

Western Wash 4.90m JrSeals, Austin10

UC San Diego 4.90m FrHarber, Matthew11

Unattached 4.95mKholev, Denis12

UC Santa Bar 4.98m FrNuttall, Ethan13

Unattached 5.30mWalley, Thomas14

Unattached 5.51mGibbs, Kendal15

Oregon 5.62m SrBurns, Tyler16

Event  122   Men High Jump

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Mt. Sac 1.83m FrCasas, Liam1

San Diego Me 1.83m FrGilles, Joshua2

Ottawa (Ariz 1.83m FrNixon, Jared3

Ottawa (Ariz 1.87m SoBrown, Amir4

Cerritos 1.88m SoSmith, Logan5

Ottawa (Ariz 1.90m SoStauffer, Matthew6

Mt. Sac 1.90m FrQuinn, Kaden7

Mt. Sac 1.91m SoWilson, Jonah8

Mt. Sac 1.93m FrKolody, Samuel9

Azusa Pacifi 1.94m JrMcKee, Hayden10

Orange Coast 1.95m FrSantos, Josh11

Riverside Ci 1.95m FrWatkins, La'Darrian12

Western Wash 1.98m FrPaul, Aaron13

San Diego Me 1.98m FrGarcia, Ethan14

Mt. Sac 1.98m FrDanna, Michael15

Northern Ari 1.99m FrMolenaar, Bjorn16

CSUN 2.00m JrBague, Aiydan17

CUI 2.01m SrCastin, Max18

UC San Diego 2.01m FrGibbs, Porter19

Park (Ariz.) 2.02m SrOlney, Sam20

Cuyamaca 2.05m SoDoctor, Brandon21

Mt. Sac 2.05m FrTaylor, Ja'Len22

UC Irvine 2.06m JrVuong, Alan23

Northern Ari 2.08m SrMutengela, Christian24

CSUN 2.08m FrBrowner, Matthew25

Northern Ari 2.08m JrCardoza, Justin26

Unattached 2.15mSylvester, Marcel27

UC San Diego 2.16m SrBennett, Miles28
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Event  123   Women Pole Vault

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Mt. Sac 2.55m FrLopez, Xiomara1

Mt. Sac 2.90m SoKessel, Rachel2

Western Wash 3.02m FrHoffman, Tana3

Mt. Sac 3.05m FrMarshall-Rathman, Ella4

Mt. Sac 3.20m FrGaitan, Natalia5

Western Wash 3.35m FrScott, Kaylee6

Mt. Sac 3.40m SoDiener, Samantha7

San Diego Me 3.43m FrWells, Chanel8

Claremont-Mu 3.43m FrOrtiz, Malia9

Western Wash 3.45m FrGrubesic, JoJo10

Azusa Pacifi 3.49m JrWachowski, Alexis11

Mt. Sac 3.50m SoDi Marco, Sofia12

Unattached 3.55mDemontigny Hinkin, Melissa13

CUI 3.65m FrBarker, Addison14

Point Loma 3.65m SrHeekin, Katherine15

Mt. Sac 3.65m SoSamvelian, Emma16

Westmont (Ca 3.65m SoKoenig, Madeleine17

Azusa Pacifi 3.66m FrLundquist, Dezlyn18

CUI 3.68m SoBourdon, Bridget19

San Diego Me 3.68m FrPotenciano, Jada20

UC Irvine 3.71m JrTan, Kaylee21

Event  124   Men Pole Vault

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Mt. Sac 3.15m FrGomez-Zarate, Diego1

Cerritos 3.45m SoSmith, Logan2

Mt. Sac 3.70m FrMaldonado, Josue3

Mt. Sac 3.75m SoChow, Ethan4

Mt. Sac 3.75m FrQuintero, Jacob5

Cerritos 3.85m SoSanson, Roman6

Mt. Sac 4.00m SoKottke, Luke7

Ottawa (Ariz 4.11m SrBishop, Juilian8

Mt. Sac 4.15m SoYang, Jinhong9

Western Wash 4.27m SoCox, Aiden10

Cerritos 4.30m FrDiaz, Jesus11

UC San Diego 4.30m SoBetz, Samuel12

Cuyamaca 4.40m SoThomas, Tyler13

La Verne 4.40m SrMaxwell, Alec14

CUI 4.48m SoBeveridge, Luke15

Unattached 4.50mGuerra, Mateo16

Claremont-Mu 4.52m FrAmescua, Diego17

Western Wash 4.53m SrMontero, Kurt18

Mt. Sac 4.57m FrGarcia, Caleb19


